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ABOUT REPUBLIC

Republic Storage Products is your trusted source for 
industrial storage and locker solutions since 1886. 
As a leading manufacturer of steel storage products, 
we take pride in providing high-quality, durable, and 
reliable storage solutions that meet the needs of 
businesses across various industries.

Our company has a rich history that dates back 
over a century. Since our inception, we have been 
committed to manufacturing top-of-the-line storage 
products that exceed the expectations of our 
customers. Over the years, we have continuously 
improved our designs, materials, and manufacturing 
processes to provide products that are not only 
functional but also aesthetically pleasing.

Today, we offer a wide range of industrial storage 
products and lockers, including shelving, cabinets, 
workstations, multilevel systems, and more. All our 
products are made using premium-quality materials 
and are built to withstand the rigors of industrial use.

At Republic Storage Products, we believe that our 
success is a result of our commitment to quality, 
innovation, and customer satisfaction. We are 
dedicated to providing our customers with the best 
possible solutions for their storage needs, and we 
will continue to do so for many years to come.

Thank you for choosing Republic Storage Products 
as your go-to source for industrial storage solutions.
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APPLICATIONS

POSTS

AVAILABLE WIDTHS 36" | 48"

AVAILABLE DEPTHS 12" | 18" | 24"

AVAILABLE HEIGHTS 37" | 49" | 61" 
73" | 85" | 97" | 121"

LEVEL ADJUSTABILITY 1-1/2"

OVERALL COST $$

ASSEMBLY Moderate

2000 Series shelving is ideal for several smaller items and 
boxes. Perfect for retail stores and small parts storage. 

USE FOR: Light to medium weight smaller sized items.

ANGLE POST UNITS
The most economical option! An angle 
post is used on both the front and rear 
corners of the shelving unit.

BOX SHELVES & CLIPS
Shelves are roll-formed with box 
formations with lapped and welded 
corners. The compression clip is easy to 
move and reposition when needed.  

Posts are roll-formed from 14-gauge steel for maximum 
strength. Posts feature 1-1/2" vertical shelf adjustments. Most 
common applications use 85” high posts. Both 97” and 121” 
high posts are also available.

BEADED POST UNITS
More space for your money! While angle 
posts are used in the rear corners, the 
front corners of the unit feature beaded 
posts. The smaller front profile of the 
beaded post allows for maximum shelf 
clearance for your stored items. 
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2000 SERIES SHELVING
SIMPLICITY MEETS FLEXIBILITY 
2000 Series shelves are roll-formed with box formations 
in the front and rear of the shelf with lapped and welded 
corners for high capacity ratings. 

Our compression clip is the most imitated clip in the 
industry. Clips allow for rapid repositioning of shelves with 
1-1/2" vertical shelf adjustability.

OPEN OR CLOSED SHELVING
Open shelving allows more visibility to stored products. 
A cross brace on both sides as well as on the back help 
stabilize the unit from swaying.

Closed shelving helps to better contain items within a 
set space. Closed shelving features 24-gauge back and 
22-gauge side sheets to completely enclose the shelving 
unit.

TIP! Backs can be shared when shelving is installed in a 
back-to-back configuration.

Shelving Post Load Table - Allowable Axial (Vertical) Load Per Post Type

Single Angle Post
Sway Brace, Bolted Side 

Sheet, or Welded End Upright

Double Angle Post
Sway Brace or Bolted Side 

Sheet

Double Angle Post
Welded Intermediate Upright

Beaded Post 
Sway Brace or Bolted Side 

Sheet

Beaded Post 
Welded Upright

Sh
el
f S

pa
ci
ng

12” 1800 lbs. 3600 lbs. 4800 lbs. 4300 lbs. 4900 lbs.
18” 1325 lbs. 2650 lbs. 4500 lbs. 3100 lbs. 4100 lbs.
24” 900 lbs. 1800 lbs. 4100 lbs. 1950 lbs. 3200 lbs.
30” 670 lbs. 1340 lbs. 3600 lbs. 1300 lbs. 2250 lbs.
36” 500 lbs. 1000 lbs. 3100 lbs. 1000 lbs. 1650 lbs.
42” – – 2500 lbs. 750 lbs. 1250 lbs.
48” – – 1900 lbs. – –

1"

1 7/8"

1" 1"

1 7/8"

1" 1"

1 7/8"

7/8"

2 11/16"

7/8"

2 11/16"

Post capacities are dependent upon shelf spacing. The carrying capacity of a post increases as shelf spacing decreases. Do not exceed the allowable loads listed.

Beaded Post  
Growth Chart

Angle Post  
Growth Chart



6     |     republicstorage.com

2000 SERIES SHELVING | BEADED POST UNITS

Starter
Add-On

OPEN SHELVING SECTIONS
 
Beaded post units use beaded posts on front 
corners and angle posts on rear corners. All 
pre-engineered sections are adjustable on 1-1/2" 
centers. Shelving units ship unassembled. 

Order one starter unit and one or more add-ons 
to make up a row of shelving. 
 
Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 2 Beaded Posts
	• 2 Angle Posts
	• 2 Side Braces
	• 1 Back Brace
	• Shelves and Shelf Clips
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 1 Beaded Post
	• 2 Angle Posts
	• 1 Side Brace
	• 1 Back Brace
	• Shelves and Shelf Clips

• Denotes Stock Item

Available In #20 Dove Gray

No. of Shelves Width Depth Height Shelf 
Capacity (lbs) Starter Add-On

5 Shelves
20-Gauge

36"

12"

85"

800 DP3007 DP3010 •
18" 850 DP3008 DP3011 •
24" 800 DP3009 DP3012 •

42"

12"

85"

600 DP3261 DP3264

18" 650 DP3262 DP3265

24" 650 DP3263 DP3266

48"

12"

85"

500 DP3107 DP3110 •
18" 550 DP3108 DP3111 •
24" 550 DP3109 DP3112 •

6 Shelves
20-Gauge

36"

12"

85"

800 DP3019 DP3022 •
18" 850 DP3020 DP3023 •
24" 800 DP3021 DP3024 •

42"

12"

85"

600 DP3267 DP3270

18" 650 DP3268 DP3271

24" 650 DP3269 DP3272

48"

12"

85"

500 DP3119 DP3122 •
18" 550 DP3120 DP3123 •
24" 550 DP3121 DP3124 •

7 Shelves
20-Gauge

36"

12"

85"

800 DP3031 DP3034 •
18" 850 DP3032 DP3035 •
24" 800 DP3033 DP3036 •

42"

12"

85"

600 DP3273 DP3276

18" 650 DP3274 DP3277

24" 650 DP3275 DP3278

48"

12"

85"

500 DP3131 DP3134 •
18" 550 DP3132 DP3135 •
24" 550 DP3133 DP3136 •

STARTER
with 

end posts

ADD-ON
with 

intermediate posts
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BEADED POST UNITS | 2000 SERIES SHELVING

Starter Add-On

CLOSED SHELVING SECTIONS
 
Beaded post units use beaded posts on front 
corners and angle posts on rear corners. All 
pre-engineered sections are adjustable on 1-1/2" 
centers. Shelving units ship unassembled. 

Order one starter unit and one or more add-ons 
to make up a row of shelving. 
 
Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 2 Closed Beaded Post End Uprights
	• 1 Closed Back
	• 1 Closed Front Base
	• Shelves and Shelf Clips
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 1 Closed Beaded Post Intermediate Upright
	• 1 Closed Back
	• 1 Closed Front Base
	• Shelves and Shelf Clips

• Denotes Stock Item

Available In #20 Dove Gray

No. of Shelves Width Depth Height Shelf 
Capacity (lbs) Starter Add-On

5 Shelves
20-Gauge

36"

12"

85"

800 DP3055 DP3058 •
18" 850 DP3056 DP3059 •
24" 800 DP3057 DP3060 •

42"

12"

85"

600 DP3331 DP3334

18" 650 DP3332 DP3335

24" 650 DP3333 DP3336

48"

12"

85"

500 DP3155 DP3158 •
18" 550 DP3156 DP3159 •
24" 550 DP3157 DP3160 •

6 Shelves
20-Gauge

36"

12"

85"

800 DP3067 DP3070 •
18" 850 DP3068 DP3071 •
24" 800 DP3069 DP3072 •

42"

12"

85"

600 DP3337 DP3340

18" 650 DP3338 DP3341

24" 650 DP3339 DP3342

48"

12"

85"

500 DP3167 DP3170 •
18" 550 DP3168 DP3171 •
24" 550 DP3169 DP3172 •

7 Shelves
20-Gauge

36"

12"

85"

800 DP3079 DP3082 •
18" 850 DP3080 DP3083 •
24" 800 DP3081 DP3084 •

42"

12"

85"

600 DP3343 DP3346

18" 650 DP3344 DP3347

24" 650 DP3345 DP3348

48"

12"

85"

500 DP3179 DP3182 •
18" 550 DP3180 DP3183 •
24" 550 DP3181 DP3184 •

STARTER
with 

end posts

ADD-ON
with 

intermediate posts



8     |     republicstorage.com

2000 SERIES SHELVING | ANGLE POST UNITS

Starter
Add-On

Available In #20 Dove Gray

No. of Shelves Width Depth Height Shelf 
Capacity (lbs) Starter Add-On

5 Shelves
20-Gauge

36"

12"

85"

800 DP3001 DP3004 •
18" 850 DP3002 DP3005 •
24" 800 DP3003 DP3006 •

42"

12"

85"

600 DP3211 DP3214

18" 650 DP3212 DP3215

24" 650 DP3213 DP3216

48"

12"

85"

500 DP3101 DP3104 •
18" 550 DP3102 DP3105 •
24" 550 DP3103 DP3106 •

6 Shelves
20-Gauge

36"

12"

85"

800 DP3013 DP3016 •
18" 850 DP3014 DP3017 •
24" 800 DP3015 DP3018 •

42"

12"

85"

600 DP3217 DP3220

18" 650 DP3218 DP3221

24" 650 DP3219 DP3222

48"

12"

85"

500 DP3113 DP3116 •
18" 550 DP3114 DP3117 •
24" 550 DP3115 DP3118 •

7 Shelves
20-Gauge

36"

12"

85"

800 DP3025 DP3028 •
18" 850 DP3026 DP3029 •
24" 800 DP3027 DP3030 •

42"

12"

85"

600 DP3223 DP3226

18" 650 DP3224 DP3227

24" 650 DP3225 DP3228

48"

12"

85"

500 DP3125 DP3128 •
18" 550 DP3126 DP3129 •
24" 550 DP3127 DP3130 •

• Denotes Stock Item

OPEN SHELVING SECTIONS
 
Angle post units use angle posts on all corners. 
All pre-engineered sections are adjustable on 
1-1/2" centers. Shelving units ship unassembled. 

Order one starter unit and one or more add-ons 
to make up a row of shelving.
 
Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 4 Angle Posts
	• 2 Side Braces
	• 1 Back Brace
	• Shelves and Shelf Clips
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 4 Angle Posts
	• 1 Side Brace
	• 1 Back Brace
	• Shelves and Shelf Clips

STARTER
with 

end posts

ADD-ON
with 

intermediate posts
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ANGLE POST UNITS | 2000 SERIES SHELVING

Starter Add-On

Available In #20 Dove Gray

No. of Shelves Width Depth Height Shelf 
Capacity (lbs) Starter Add-On

5 Shelves
20-Gauge

36"

12"

85"

800 DP3049 DP3052 •
18" 850 DP3050 DP3053 •
24" 800 DP3051 DP3054 •

42"

12"

85"

600 DP3307 DP3310

18" 650 DP3308 DP3311

24" 650 DP3309 DP3312

48"

12"

85"

500 DP3149 DP3152 •
18" 550 DP3150 DP3153 •
24" 550 DP3151 DP3154 •

6 Shelves
20-Gauge

36"

12"

85"

800 DP3061 DP3064 •
18" 850 DP3062 DP3065 •
24" 800 DP3063 DP3066 •

42"

12"

85"

600 DP3313 DP3316

18" 650 DP3314 DP3317

24" 650 DP3315 DP3318

48"

12"

85"

500 DP3161 DP3164 •
18" 550 DP3162 DP3165 •
24" 550 DP3163 DP3166 •

7 Shelves
20-Gauge

36"

12"

85"

800 DP3073 DP3076 •
18" 850 DP3074 DP3077 •
24" 800 DP3075 DP3078 •

42"

12"

85"

600 DP3319 DP3322

18" 650 DP3320 DP3323

24" 650 DP3321 DP3324

48"

12"

85"

500 DP3173 DP3176 •
18" 550 DP3174 DP3177 •
24" 550 DP3175 DP3178 •

• Denotes Stock Item

CLOSED SHELVING SECTIONS
 
Angle post units use angle posts on all corners. 
All pre-engineered sections are adjustable on 
1-1/2" centers. Shelving units ship unassembled. 

Order one starter unit and one or more add-ons 
to make up a row of shelving. 
 
Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 2 Closed Angle Post End Uprights
	• 1 Closed Back
	• 1 Closed Front Base
	• Shelves and Shelf Clips
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 1 Closed Angle Post Intermediate Upright
	• 1 Closed Back
	• 1 Closed Front Base
	• Shelves and Shelf Clips

STARTER
with 

end posts

ADD-ON
with 

intermediate posts
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Height Angle Post Beaded Post

73" 100041• 107041•

85" 100049• 107049•

97" 100057• 1070571•

121" 100073• 1070731•

Splice 199220• 199219•

Height 36"w 42"w 48"w

37" 105163• 105236 105309•

49" 105171• 105244 105317•

61" 105179 105252 105325•

85" 105195• 105268 105341•

Item Size Item No.

Stability Beam 36"w 16025521

Shelf Clip - 193719•

Half Shelf Clip - 193728•

Foot Plate 2-1/8" 1937011•

Height 12"d 18"d 24"d

49" 101098• 101244• 101317•

61" 101106• 101252• 101325•

85" 101122• 101268• 101341•

Size Upright

12"d x 73"h 107314
18"d x 73"h 107460
24"d x 73"h 107533
12"d x 85"h 107322•
18"d x 85"h 107468•
24"d x 85"h 107541•
12"d x 97"h 107330
18"d x 97"h 107476
24"d x 97"h 107549

Size Upright

12"d x 73"h 108314
18"d x 73"h 108460
24"d x 73"h 108533
12"d x 85"h 108322•
18"d x 85"h 108468•
24"d x 85"h 108541•
12"d x 97"h 108330
18"d x 97"h 108476
24"d x 97"h 108549

Size Sway Brace

12", 24" 106822•

18", 24" 106823•

36" 106824•

42", 48" 106825•

2000 SERIES SHELVING | COMPONENTS

• Denotes Stock Item

Available In #20 Dove Gray

BUILD YOUR OWN
Easily configure your own shelving unit. 

Angle posts can be used on all four corners. Beaded post 
should be used in front corners with Angle posts in the rear. 

Use sway braces on sides and backs to stabilize open 
shelving units. Add closed back and side panels for 
closed shelving units. Closed back and side sheets can be 
overlapped for non standard heights.

Upright assemblies include beaded and  angle posts with 
side panel welded in place. This option is ideal for faster 
assembly in lieu of posts + side sheets. 

Select shelf capacity based on your requirements. Shelves 
include four shelf clips each. Shelves are adjustable on 1-1/2" 
vertical centers.

AN
G
LE

 P
O
ST

 U
N
IT
S

STARTER
with 

end posts

ADD-ON
with 

intermediate posts

BE
AD

ED
 P
O
ST

 U
N
IT
S STARTER

with 
end posts

ADD-ON
with 

intermediate posts

Posts

Closed Back Panel

Open Cross Brace*

End Upright Assembly

Intermediate Upright Assembly

Closed Side Sheet

 (for Beaded Post Unit)

(for Beaded Post Unit)

*requires 2 pieces for each X brace 
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Width Depth 22-Gauge
Shelf

22-Gauge
Capacity

20-Gauge
Shelf

20-Gauge
Capacity

18-Gauge
Shelf

18-Gauge
Capacity

36"

12" 102007• 500 102107• 800 102207 1,100
15" 102012 500 102112 825 102212 1,100
18" 102017• 550 102117• 850 102217 1,200
24" 102022• 550 102122• 800 102222 1,250
30" 102027 450 102127 600 102227 900
36" 102034 350 102134 550 102234 900

42"

12" 102008 330 102108 600 102208 900
15" 102013 330 102113 600 102213 900
18" 102018 355 102118 650 102218 950
24" 102023 355 102123 650 102223 1,000
30" 102028 340 102128 625 102228 1,000
32" 102030 330 102130 600 102230 950
36" 102035 300 102135 550 102235 900

48"

12" 102009 275 102109• 500 102209 750
15" 102014 285 1021141 525 102214 850
18" 102019 300 1021191• 550 102219 900
24" 102024 300 1021241• 550 102224 900
30" 102029 285 1021291 525 102229 750
36" 102036 275 1021361 500 102236 750

Depth Height Item No. 

12"
6" 106521•
9" 106523•
12" 106525•

18"

6" 106543•
9" 106545•
12" 106547•

16-1/2" 106550

24"
6" 106554•
9" 106556•
12" 106558•

Depth Height Item No. 

12"

6"

106905
15" 106906
18" 106907
24" 1602015

Width Item No. 

36" 103756•
48" 103758•

Width Item No. 

36" 109842•
48" 109844•

Width Item No. 

36" 107932•
48" 107934•

Width Height Item No. 

36" 72" 1088131
42" 84" 1088141
48" 84" 1088241

Shelf
Depth Item No. 

12" J8209
18" J8210
24" J8211

ACCESSORIES | 2000 SERIES SHELVING

• Denotes Stock Item

Shelf Dividers
Full height dividers are made from 22-gauge steel. Top 
and bottom flanges are punched with holes to attach 
to the shelves using included push-in plastic clips.

Shelves
Shelves easily attach to both angle and beaded posts. 
Adjustable on 1-1/2" centers. Each shelf includes four 
shelf clips.

Sliding Shelf Dividers
Heavy-duty sliding dividers are made of 18-gauge 
steel. The front of the divider wraps around the shelf 
to help keep it flush and aligned. 

Bin Fronts
Bin fronts easily attach to the front of the shelf 
with push-in plastic clips. Can be used with or 
without full height dividers. 

Label Holders
Label holders feature folded top and bottom 
edges. Easily attaches to the front of the shelf with 
push-in plastic clips. 

Front Base
The 4" high front bases fit with both angle and 
beaded posts and easily attach to the front of the 
shelf with push-in plastic clips. 

Swinging Doors
Turn the shelving unit into secure storage by adding 
swinging doors. Doors attach directly to the posts 
and feature a lockable turn handle.

Steel Pegboard
42"h pegboard panels 
attach to the side of 
shelving. 1/4" diameter 
holes spaced 1" apart.
(pegs not included)

Available In #20 Dove Gray
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2000 SERIES SHELVING | BIN SHELVING

BIN SHELVING SECTIONS
 
Bin shelving units feature beaded posts on 
the front corners and angle posts on the rear 
corners. Full height dividers attach to shelves to 
create bins in the shelving unit. Top and bottom 
flanges attach to the shelf using push-in plastic 
clips. Dividers can be adjusted left-to-right on 
1" intervals. Add or remove dividers as needed. 
Shelving units ship unassembled. 

Order one starter unit and one or more add-ons 
to make up a row of shelving. 
 
Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 2 Closed Beaded Post End Uprights
	• 1 Closed Back
	• 1 Closed Front Base
	• Shelves and Shelf Clips
	• Shelves and Dividers for Configuration
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 1 Closed Beaded Post Intermediate Upright
	• 1 Closed Back
	• 1 Closed Front Base
	• Shelves and Dividers for Configuration

Available In #20 Dove Gray

Width Depth Height Shelf 
Capacity (lbs) Starter Add-On

36"

12"

85"

800 JDP3401 JDP3402

18" 850 JDP3403 JDP3404

24" 800 JDP3405 JDP3406

19 Compartments 
8 Shelves / 12 Dividers

Width Depth Height Shelf 
Capacity (lbs) Starter Add-On

36"

12"

85"

800 JDP3407 JDP3408

18" 850 JDP3409 JDP3410

24" 800 JDP3411 JDP3412

33 Compartments 
10 Shelves / 24 Dividers

Width Depth Height Shelf 
Capacity (lbs) Starter Add-On

36"

12"

85"

800 JDP3413 JDP3414

18" 850 JDP3415 JDP3416

24" 800 JDP3417 JDP3418

44 Compartments 
9 Shelves / 36 Dividers

Width Depth Height Shelf 
Capacity (lbs) Starter Add-On

36"

12"

85"

800 JDP3419 JDP3420

18" 850 JDP3421 JDP3422

24" 800 JDP3423 JDP3424

60 Compartments 
13 Shelves / 48 Dividers
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MULTILEVEL SYSTEM | 2000 SERIES SHELVING

Multilevel Shelving
Multilevel shelving systems with catwalks are ideal for increasing 
the capacity of shelf storage installations. In most cases, the 
catwalk supports can be fastened to shelving or rack uprights, 
eliminating the need for free standing columns. When necessary, 
additional structural columns are used to support the multilevel 
framing members.

SHELVING MULTILEVEL SYSTEM - CUSTOM DESIGNED SYSTEMS
 
Take advantage of your existing vertical space and save substantially by installing a Republic shelving multilevel system. To assure you of the 
utmost structural integrity and safety, all designs are performed under the direct supervision of a professional engineer. Our designs comply 
with AISC and AISI specifications as well as applicable building codes. 

Deck Over Shelving
Deck over shelving supported multilevel structures combine 
the features of both the free standing and multilevel styles. Like 
multilevel shelving, deck supports can be installed onto existing 
shelving uprights. As with free standing multilevels, the upper 
level is free for storage, assembly activities, office space or other 
applications. 

Steel Bar Grating 
1" x 1/8" steel bar grating offers an 82% 
open area allowing light and ventilation to 
penetrate. Frequently, the need for a lower 
level sprinkler is eliminated. 

Roof Deck with Plywood Floor 
Provides a smooth surface on which to 
walk or roll carts. Roof deck is 1-1/2" deep, 
20-gauge steel (18-gauge optional). Plywood 
floor covering is 3/4" thick. Polyethylene 
coated plywood, resin floors, and fire 
retardant plywood products are available.  

Roof Deck / Steel Floor
Easy to clean, this is a natural choice 
for pharmaceutical, food processing, 
and chemical plants as well as other 
applications that involve frequent cleaning. 
12-gauge steel floor plate is available with 
diamond texture or smooth finish.
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APPLICATIONS

SHELVING UNIT

AVAILABLE WIDTHS 36" | 48"

AVAILABLE DEPTHS  18" | 24"

AVAILABLE HEIGHTS 85"

LEVEL ADJUSTABILITY 1-1/2"

OVERALL COST $$

ASSEMBLY Moderate

2000 Series shelving with drawer is ideal for storing small 
items and boxes as well as loose parts. Perfect for small 
parts storage. 

USE FOR: Light to medium weight smaller sized items.

More space for your money! While angle posts are 
used in the rear corners, the front corners of the unit 
feature beaded posts. The smaller front profile of the 
beaded post allows for maximum shelf clearance for 
your stored items. 

BEADED POSTS
Posts are roll-formed from 
14-gauge steel for maximum 
strength. Posts feature 1-1/2" 
vertical shelf adjustments. Most 
common applications use 85” 
high posts.

SHELVES
Steel shelves are made from 
roll-formed high quality steel. 
Box formations in both the 
front and rear offer extra 
stability. Each shelf attaches to 
the posts with four shelf clips.  
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2000 SERIES SHELVING WITH DRAWERS

MODULAR DRAWERS

IDEAL STORAGE FOR COMBINED STORAGE
Republic combines 2000 series shelving and modular drawers to 
create the perfect storage solution for both small parts as well as 
bulkier items. 

2000 Series shelves are roll-formed with box formations in the 
front and rear of the shelf with lapped and welded corners for 
high capacity ratings. Shelves can be easily adjusted on 1-1/2" 
vertical centers without tools. 

The closed backs and sides of the shelving unit helps to better 
contain items within a set space. Closed shelving features 
24-gauge back and side sheets to completely enclose the 
shelving unit. 

Modular drawers in shelving are easy to install using only four 
brackets. Suspension glide rails lock into brackets, then the 
drawers slide right into place. 

Choose from starter and add-on units or build your own! 

All drawers have a capacity of 400 lbs and fully extend for 
complete visual and physical access. 

The drawers easily install into drawer brackets that attach to the 
shelving posts. Suspension glide rails lock into the brackets, then 
the drawers slide into place. 
 
Each drawer features an ergonomic aluminum handle. Use the 
included paper label and plastic shield to help keep the shelving 
unit labeled and organized. 

LAYOUT KITS
 
Adjustable layout kits are available for both 
18" and 24" deep drawers. The steel dividers 
can be easily moved or removed as needed 
to accommodate the items stored inside. 

Partitions and dividers can be ordered 
separately. Easily add more dividers to an 
existing layout kit or combine partitions 
and dividers as needed to create your own 
configuration. 



16     |     republicstorage.com

SHELVING WITH DRAWERS | PRE-DESIGNED UNITS

Shelves available in Dove Gray  -  Drawers available in 6 premier color options.

PRE-DESIGNED UNITS
 
2000 series shelving units use beaded posts 
on front corners and angle posts on rear 
corners. The 22-gauge shelves have a weight 
capacity of 550 lbs each and are adjustable 
on 1-1/2" centers. 

Each drawer includes Layout Kit C with 
9 compartments. Drawers have a weight 
capacity of 400 lbs each. Units ship 
unassembled. 

Order one starter unit and one or more add-
ons to make up a row of shelving. 
 
Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 2 Closed Beaded Post End Upright
	• 1 Closed Back
	• 5 Shelves and Shelf Clips
	• Modular Drawers with Drawer Brackets
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 1 Closed Beaded Post Intermediate Upright
	• 1 Closed Back
	• 5 Shelves and Shelf Clips
	• Modular Drawers with Drawer Brackets

Airforce Blue Monorail GrayRed Baron

Dove GrayDark Sea Blue Vulcan Black

Unit Includes Depth Capacity 
per Shelf Starter Add-on

3 Drawer Unit 
5 Shelves 

22-Segment Bracket (18"h) 
Drawer Sizes:  
06 | 08 | 08

18" 500 lbs DP115045 DP115045A

24" 550 lbs DP115046 DP115046A

5 Drawer Unit 
5 Shelves 

30-Segment Bracket (24"h) 
Drawer Sizes:  

06 | 06 | 06 | 06 | 06

18" 500 lbs DP115055 DP115055A

24" 550 lbs DP115056 DP115056A

7 Drawer Unit 
5 Shelves 

45-Segment Bracket (36"h) 
Drawer Sizes:  

05 | 05 | 05 | 05 | 08 | 08 | 09

18" 500 lbs DP115025 DP115025A

24" 550 lbs DP115026 DP115026A

9 Drawer Unit 
5 Shelves 

15-Segment Bracket (12"h) 
45-Segment Bracket (36"h) 

Drawer Sizes:  
05 | 05 | 05 | 07 | 07 | 07 | 07 

| 07 | 10

18" 500 lbs DP115035 DP115035A

24" 550 lbs DP115036 DP115036A

��

��

��

��
��
��

��
��

05
05
05

05

09

08

08

C
C
C

C
C

C

C

05
05
05 C

C
C

09 C

09 C

09 C

09 C

09 C

Note: Drawers must be installed in between two shelves set at a fixed position.
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BUILD YOUR OWN | SHELVING WITH DRAWERS

Build Your Own Shelving with Drawers
Build a shelving with drawers unit to fit specifically to your needs in four easy steps!

Choose a 2000 Series Beaded Post Closed Shelving Unit 
Choose a unit that is 36" or 48" wide and 18" or 24" deep from page 7. Or build your 
own Beaded Post Shelving Unit from Components on page 10. 

Shelving is available in • 20 - Dove Gray 

Note: A stationary shelf is required both above and below the Modular Drawers to 
secure the Drawer Bracket mounting.

Choose number of drawers and drawer sizes. Drawer numbers must add up 
to match the available drawer bracket height segments (see step 3). Drawers are 
available in 6 premier colors. 

How to Build Your Own Drawers 
in Shelving: The total of the drawer 
numbers must add up to the bracket 
segment total. 

Example:
N053618NN000K = 05 Drawer
N053618NN000K = 05 Drawer
N053618NN000K = 05 Drawer

JMB3615 = 15 Bracket 
Segment Total 

Step
1

Step
2

Drawer No. Usable
Height

Front 
Height 36"w x 18"d Drawer 48"w x 18"d Drawer

04 2-1/4" 3-1/16" N043618NN000K N044818NN000K
05 3" 3-7/8" N053618NN000K • N054818NN000K •
06 3-7/8" 4-5/8" N063618NN000K N064818NN000K
07 4-5/8" 5-7/16" N073618NN000K • N074818NN000K •
08 5-3/8" 6-3/16" N083618NN000K • N084818NN000K •
09 6-1/4" 7" N093618NN000K N094818NN000K
10 7" 7-3/4" N103618NN000K • N104818NN000K •
11 7-3/4" 8-9/16" N113618NN000K N114818NN000K
12 8-1/2" 9-3/8" N123618NN000K N124818NN000K
13 9-3/8" 10-1/8" N133618NN000K N134818NN000K
14 10-1/8" 10-7/8" N143618NN000K N144818NN000K
15 10-7/8" 11-3/4" N153618NN000K N154818NN000K
16 11-3/4" 12-1/2" N163618NN000K N164818NN000K
17 12-1/2" 13-15/16" N173618NN000K N174818NN000K
18 13-1/4" 14-1/16" N183618NN000K N184818NN000K

Drawer No. Usable
Height

Front 
Height 36"w x 24"d Drawer 48"w x 24"d Drawer

04 2-1/4" 3-1/16" N043624NN000K N044824NN000K
05 3" 3-7/8" N053624NN000K • N054824NN000K •
06 3-7/8" 4-5/8" N063624NN000K N064824NN000K
07 4-5/8" 5-7/16" N073624NN000K • N074824NN000K •
08 5-3/8" 6-3/16" N083624NN000K • N084824NN000K •
09 6-1/4" 7" N093624NN000K N094824NN000K
10 7" 7-3/4" N103624NN000K • N104824NN000K •
11 7-3/4" 8-9/16" N113624NN000K N114824NN000K
12 8-1/2" 9-3/8" N123624NN000K N124824NN000K
13 9-3/8" 10-1/8" N133624NN000K N134824NN000K
14 10-1/8" 10-7/8" N143624NN000K N144824NN000K
15 10-7/8" 11-3/4" N153624NN000K N154824NN000K
16 11-3/4" 12-1/2" N163624NN000K N164824NN000K
17 12-1/2" 13-15/16" N173624NN000K N174824NN000K
18 13-1/4" 14-1/16" N183624NN000K N184824NN000K

Airforce Blue Monorail GrayRed Baron Dove GrayDark Sea Blue Vulcan Black
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SHELVING WITH DRAWERS | BUILD YOUR OWN

Determine the Bracket Height. Bracket segments must match the total segments of the chosen 
drawers (see step 2). Brackets should match the drawers are available in 6 premier colors. Step

3

Step
4

Bracket 
Height

Bracket  
Segment 
Total

36" Wide 
Bracket  
Cat No.

48" Wide 
Bracket  
Cat No.

12" 15 JMB3615 • JMB4815 •
18" 22 JMB3622 • JMB4822 •
24" 30 JMB3630 • JMB4830 •
36" 45 JMB3645 • JMB4845 •
48" 60 JMB3660 • JMB4860 •

36" Wide x 18" Deep Drawer 36" Wide x 24" Deep Drawer

Drawer  
No.

Layout Kit E
24 Compartments

Layout Kit L
12 Compartments

Layout Kit C
9 Compartments

Layout Kit J
32 Compartments

Layout Kit L
12 Compartments

Layout Kit C
9 Compartments

04 / 05 0E0453618 0L0453618 0C0453618 0J0453624 0L0453624 0C0453624
06 / 07 0E0673618 0L0673618 0C0673618 0J0673624 0L0673624 0C0673624
08 / 09 0E0893618 0L0893618 0C0893618 0J0893624 0L0893624 0C0893624
10 & Up 0E1003618 0L1003618 0C1003618 0J1003624 0L1003624 0C1003624

48" Wide x 18" Deep Drawer 48" Wide x 24" Deep Drawer

Drawer  
No.

Layout Kit E
24 Compartments

Layout Kit L
12 Compartments

Layout Kit C
9 Compartments

Layout Kit J
32 Compartments

Layout Kit L
12 Compartments

Layout Kit C
9 Compartments

04 / 05 0E0454818 0L0454818 0C0454818 0J0454824 0L0454824 0C0454824
06 / 07 0E0674818 0L0674818 0C0674818 0J0674824 0L0674824 0C0674824
08 / 09 0E0894818 0L0894818 0C0894818 0J0894824 0L0894824 0C0894824
10 & Up 0E1004818 0L1004818 0C1004818 0J1004824 0L1004824 0C1004824

5

6
6

5 5 5 5 5 55 5

5

6
6

7 7 7 7 7 677 6
6

6
6

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6

6
6

6
6

5 5 5 5 5 55 5

5

6
6

10 10 10 10

5

6
6

14 14 14 13 8

8

8

14 14 14 13

8

8

8

10 10 10 10

5

6
6

13 14 13

5

6
6

18 19 18 8

8

8

18 19 18

8

8

8

13 14 13

Select Pre-Engineered Layout Kits. Choose layout configuration based on drawer width and depth. 

Compartment Size - The chart below identifies individual compartment sizes found in the layout kit illustrations.
Compartment Size 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Dimension 1-7/8" 2-11/16" 3-1/2" 4-1/4" 5-1/16" 5-7/8" 6-11/16" 7-1/2" 8-1/4" 9-1/16" 9-7/8" 10-11/16" 11-1/2" 12-1/4"    13-1/16"

Compartment Size 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

Dimension 13-7/8" 14-11/16" 15-1/2" 16-1/4"  17-1/16" 17-7/8"  18-11/16" 19-1/2" 20-1/4" 21-1/16" 21-7/8" 22-11/16" 23-7/16" 24-1/4" 25-1/16"

How to Build Your Own Drawers 
in Shelving: The total of the drawer 
numbers must add up to the bracket 
segment total. 

Example:
N053618NN000K = 05 Drawer
N053618NN000K = 05 Drawer
N053618NN000K = 05 Drawer

JMB3615 = 15 Bracket 
Segment Total 

Airforce Blue

Monorail Gray

Red Baron Dove Gray

Dark Sea Blue Vulcan Black
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ACCESSORIES | SHELVING WITH DRAWERS

Removable Plastic Bins - Available in Yellow

 W x D x H 18"d / 24"d
Qty to fill drawer

Bins
Cat. No.

Divider for Bins
Cat. No.

3" x 3" x 2" 50 / 70 240332 240332DIV
3" x 6" x 2" 20 / 30 240362 240332DIV
6" x 6" x 2" 10 / 15 240662 240662DIV
3" x 3" x 3" 50 / 70 240333 240333DIV
3" x 6" x 3" 20 / 30 240363 240333DIV
6" x 6" x 3" 10 / 15 240663 240663DIV

Drawer No. Height 18"d 24"d 

04 / 05 1-7/8" NF045P18DK NF045P24DK
06 / 07 2-13/16" NF067P18DK NF067P24DK
08 / 09 4-1/2" NF089P18DK NF089P24DK
10 - 18 5-13/16" NF100P18DK NF100P24DK

Steel Dividers slip into partitions to create smaller compartments. Nominal width of dividers must equal 40 segments for 
36"w drawers and 55 segments for 48"w drawers. Galvanized Finish.

Steel Partitions Form, lengthwise, front to back, compartments in 
Modular Drawers on nominal 1" centers. Galvanized Finish.

Number of 
Segments

Approximate 
Length

Compartment 
Width (Clear)

Fits 04 & 05 Drawers 
(1-7/8"h)

Fits 06 & 07 Drawers
(2-13/16"h)

Fits 08 & 09 
Drawers (4-1/2"h)

Fits 10 - 18 Drawers 
(5-13/16"h)

3 2-1/4" 1-7/8" 045D03K 067D03K 089D03K 100D03K
4 3-1/16" 2-3/4" 045D04K 067D04K 089D04K 100D04K
5 3-7/8" 3-1/2" 045D05K 067D05K 089D05K 100D05K
6 4-5/8" 4-1/4" 045D06K 067D06K 089D06K 100D06K
7 5-7/16" 5-1/8" 045D07K 067D07K 089D07K 100D07K
8 6-1/4" 5-7/8" 045D08K 067D08K 089D08K 100D08K
9 7-1/16" 6-3/4" 045D09K 067D09K 089D09K 100D09K
10 7-7/8" 7-1/4" 045D10K 067D10K 089D10K 100D10K
11 8-5/8" 8-1/4" 045D11K 067D11K 089D11K 100D11K
12 9-7/8" 9-1/2" 045D12K 067D12K 089D12K 100D12K
13 10-1/4" 9-7/8" 045D13K 067D13K 089D13K 100D13K
14 11-1/8" 10-3/4" 045D14K 067D14K 089D14K 100D14K
15 11-7/8" 11-1/2" 045D15K 067D15K 089D15K 100D15K
16 12-5/8" 12-1/4" 045D16K 067D16K 089D16K 100D16K
17 13-7/16" 13-1/8" 045D17K 067D17K 089D17K 100D17K
18 14-1/4" 13-7/8" 045D18K 067D18K 089D18K 100D18K
19 15-1/16" 14-3/4" 045D19K 067D19K 089D19K 100D19K
20 15-7/8" 15-1/2" 045D20K 067D20K 089D20K 100D20K
21 16-5/8" 16-1/4" 045D21K 067D21K 089D21K 100D21K
22 17-7/16" 17-1/8" 045D22K 067D22K 089D22K 100D22K
23 18-1/4" 17-7/8" 045D23K 067D23K 089D23K 100D23K
24 19-1/16" 18-5/8" 045D24K 067D24K 089D24K 100D24K
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APPLICATIONS

BEAMS

AVAILABLE WIDTHS 30" | 32" | 48" 
60" | 72" | 84" | 96"

AVAILABLE DEPTHS 12" | 15" | 18" 
24" | 30" | 32" | 48"

AVAILABLE HEIGHTS 39" | 60" | 72" | 84" | 96" 
120" | 144" | 192" | 216" | 240"

LEVEL ADJUSTABILITY 1-1/2"

OVERALL COST $

ASSEMBLY Easy

Rivet rack is an economical solution for storing light-weight 
bulky items. These racks are ideal for retail use, stock rooms, 
or garages.

USE FOR: Light to medium weight items that can be hand 
loaded.

LIGHT-DUTY BEAMS 
Low profile beams are perfect for 
sections requiring more levels for 
smaller items.

MEDIUM-DUTY BEAMS 
The most popular option! Medium-
duty beams offer a strong weight 
capacity perfect for most applications

HEAVY-DUTY "C" CHANNEL BEAMS 
"C" channel beams offer a higher weight 
capacity per level. Use these heavy-duty 
beams for the width dimensions.

Beams are made of 14-gauge steel and feature double rivets. 
These rivets easily slide into the keyhole slots on the upright 
posts. Each level requires four beams - two width beams 
and two depth beams. 
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BOLTLESS RIVET RACK

POSTS

ANGLE POST END UPRIGHT 
Angle posts are used on the ends of each 
rack section. 

BUDGET FRIENDLY STORAGE SOLUTIONS 
Republic has been making storage solutions like our boltless 
rivet shelving since 1930. This shelving is a budget friendly 
option for light to medium-duty applications. It is perfect for 
use for in offices and as retail storage. 

Both starter and add-on sections with 3 and 4 levels are 
available in pre-engineered setups. You can also build your 
own custom rack system by getting individual components.

Posts are made of 14-gauge steel for maximum 
strength. The keyhole slots allow beams to be installed 
without additional hardware. Posts feature 1-1/2" 
vertical shelf adjustments. Most common applications 
use 84” high posts. Posts from stock up to 144” high 
are also available.

T-POST INTERMEDIATE UPRIGHT 
T-posts are used in middle sections when 
creating a row of starters and add-ons.

RI
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RIVET RACK | PRE-DESIGNED UNITS

Levels Width Depth Height Capacity Per Level (lbs.) Starter Add-on

Double-Rivet 
Medium-Duty 

Beam

3

48"
24"

84" 1,000
RS73020 RS73020A •

36" RS73021 RS73021A •
48" RS73022 RS73022A •

60"
24"

84" 800
RS73023 RS73023A •

36" RS73024 RS73024A •
48" RS73025 RS73025A •

72"
24"

84" 800
RS73026 RS73026A •

36" RS73027 RS73027A •
48" RS73028 RS73028A •

96"
24"

84" 650
RS73029 RS73029A •

36" RS73030 RS73030A •
48" RS73031 RS73031A •

4

48"
24"

84" 1,000
RS73040 RS73040A •

36" RS73041 RS73041A •
48" RS73042 RS73042A •

60"
24"

84" 800
RS73043 RS73043A •

36" RS73044 RS73044A •
48" RS73045 RS73045A •

72"
24"

84" 800
RS73046 RS73046A •

36" RS73047 RS73047A •
48" RS73048 RS73048A •

96"
24"

84" 650
RS73049 RS73049A •

36" RS73050 RS73050A •
48" RS73051 RS73051A •

"C" Channel, 
Heavy-Duty 

Beam

3 96"
24"

84" 1,200
RS73035 RS73035A •

36" RS73036 RS73036A •
48" RS73037 RS73037A •

4 96"
24"

84" 1,200
RS73055 RS73055A •

36" RS73056 RS73056A •
48" RS73057 RS73057A •

Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 4 Angle Posts
	• 2 Width Beams per Level
	• 2 Depth Beams per Level
	• Center Supports (for beams 60" and wider)
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 2 Angle Posts and 2 T-Posts
	• 2 Width Beams per Level
	• 2 Depth Beams per Level
	• Center Supports  
	 (for beams 60" and wider)

RIVET RACK UNITS
Beams drop into slots on uprights. Includes 
14-gauge posts and double rivet, medium-duty  
beams. Adjustable on 1-1/2" centers. 
Ships unassembled

Order one starter unit and one or more add-ons 
to make up a row of racking. 

DECKING OPTIONS
Several decking options are available to 
complete your rivet rack unit.

Particle board is the most budget 
friendly decking option. 

Wire decking options allow for 
maximized light penetration and 
sprinkler access.  
Available in Basalt Gray.

Solid decking creates a smooth and 
sturdy surface for your stored items. 
Available in Dove Gray.

Width Depth Particle Board 
Decking

Solid 
Decking

Wire  
Decking

36"

12" RS72504• - -
18" RS72506• RS7361814SD• RSWG3618• 
24" RS72508• RS7362414SD• RSWG3624•
36" - - RSWG3636•

48"

12" RS72524• RS7363614SD• -
18" RS72526• RS7481814SD• RSWG4818•
24" RS72528• RS7482414SD• RSWG4824•
36" RS72532• RS7483614SD• RSWG4836•
48" RS72534• - RSWG4848•

60"

18" RS72542• RS7601814SD• -
24" RS72544• RS7602414SD• RSWG6024•
36" RS72546• RS7603614SD• RSWG6036•
48" RS72548• - -

72"

18" RS72552• RS7721814SD• -
24" RS72554• RS7722414SD• RSWG7224•
36" RS72556• RS7723614SD• RSWG7236•
48" RS72558• - RSWG7248•

96"

18" RS72562• - -
24" RS72564• -

*use two 48"w36" RS72566• -
48" RS72568• -

69"
16" RS72580 - -
32" RS72582 - -

Available In #20 Dove Gray

Duradeck options available on page 35 • Denotes Stock Item



                        republicstorage.com     |     23

COMPONENTS | RIVET RACK

Height  Angle End 
Post Upright

T-Post Intermediate
Post Uprights

39" RSUL39 RSUT39
60" RSUL60 RSUT60
72" RSUL72 RSUT72 •
84" RSUL84 RSUT84 •
96" RSUL96 RSUT96 •
120" RSUL120 RSUT120 •
144" RSUL144 RSUT144
168" RSUL168 RSUT168
192" RSUL192 RSUT192
216" RSUL216 RSUT216
240" RSUL240 RSUT240

Length Item No. Capacity 
Per Pair

Low Profile 
(1-1/8"h)

18" RSLB18 350 lbs. •
24" RSLB24 350 lbs. •
36" RSLB36 350 lbs. •
48" RSLB48 250 lbs. •

Medium-Duty Beams 
(2-5/8"h)

12" RSHB12 - •
15" RSHB15 -
18" RSHB18 - •
24" RSHB24 - •
30" RSHB30 800 lbs.
32" RSHB32 800 lbs.
36" RSHB36 800 lbs. •
48" RSHB48 1,000 lbs. •
60" RSHB60 800 lbs. •
72" RSHB72 800 lbs. •
84" RSHB84 650 lbs.
96" RSHB96 650 lbs. •

"C" Channel 
Heavy-Duty Beams 

(2-5/8"h)

72" RSCB72 1,400 lbs. •
96" RSCB96 1,200 lbs. •

Low Profile "C" ChannelMedium-Duty

Tie Plate Back-to-Wall Tie Back-to-Back Tie

Available In #20 Dove Gray

Item No.

Back-to-Wall Tie 9" D RSBE9 •
Back-to-Back Tie 18" D RSBB18 •

Tie Plate RSMP •
Foot Plate RS72092 •
Anchor RS8861 •

Post Splice RS72098 •

Capacities based on dead weight evenly distributed over the entire surface 
per pair of beams. Beam used in width direction will determine capacity.  
12" - 24" beams are typically used in depth direction.

Angle T-Post

BUILD YOUR OWN
Easily configure your own racking unit. 

Posts
Angle posts are used on the ends of 
a unit or rack row. T-posts should be 
used in between sections.

Beams
Double rivet beams are the most 
commonly used. Sections using single 
rivet beams should use double rivet 
beams on the top and bottom levels for 
stability.  

Each level requires four beams - two 
width beams and two depth beams. It 
is recommended that the depth beams 
not exceed 48 inches.

Use the foot plate and anchor to secure 
your rivet rack unit to the floor. The foot 
plate fits against the post and attaches 
to the floor level beam.

• Denotes Stock Item

Minimum supports required based on beam width and decking. 
Beam 
Width Duradeck Wire Particle  

Board/Solid
Without 
Deck

36" 1 - - -
48" 1 1 1 1
60" 1 1 1 1
72" 2 1 1 2
96" 3 2 2 2

Depth Center 
Support

 12" RSCS12 •
 15" RSCS16
 18" RSCS18 •
 24" RSCS24 •
 32" RSCS32
 36" RSCS36 •
 48" RSCS36 •
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APPLICATIONS

UPRIGHTS

BEAMS

AVAILABLE WIDTHS 48" | 60" | 72" | 96"

AVAILABLE DEPTHS 24" | 36" | 48"

AVAILABLE HEIGHTS 60" | 72" | 84" 
96" | 120" | 144"

LEVEL ADJUSTABILITY 1-1/2"

OVERALL COST $$$

ASSEMBLY Easy

Bulk storage rack is ideal for commercial or display racks. It's 
heavy load capacity is perfect for warehouses and shipping 
docks. 

USE FOR: Medium to heavy weight items that can be hand 
loaded.

VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT 
The slots of the uprights provide a 
quick and easy vertical adjustment 
of beams to create optimal storage 
solutions. 

There are also no “dead spots” in 
the upright posts to disrupt your 
placement of beams along the entire 
height of the post.

TRIPLE STUD DESIGN 
Each end of the bulk storage rack 
beam has three studs to engage the 
heavy-duty metal rack upright slots.

Beams can be adjusted on 1-1/2" 
vertical centers. A fold in lock tab 
easily engages for security against 
displacement.

Bulk storage rack uprights are made from fully welded 
14-gauge steel. Welded uprights feature tubular bracing that 
is MIG welded to the post for added stability.

Heavy-duty beams are made of 14-gauge steel and feature a 
unique Z design that increases strength and load capacity. A 
5/8" step on the beam allows easy placement of decking. 
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BULK STORAGE RACK

VERSATILE STORAGE SOLUTIONS 
Republic’s bulk storage racks are perfect for the hand-
loading of intermediate weight bulky items. In addition 
to storing merchandise in shipping and receiving 
departments, stores can use these industrial metal racks in 
retail locations for display as well as for back stock.

The slots of the uprights provide a quick and easy vertical 
adjustment of beams to create optimal storage solutions. 
There are also no “dead spots” in the upright posts to 
disrupt your placement of beams along the entire height of 
the post.

Our unique Z beam design increases the strength and 
load capacity of the steel beams while also resisting 
tipping and eliminating wasted space. The MIG welded 
beam clips give added strength. The beams adjust 
on 1-1/2" inch vertical centers. A fold in lock tab easily 
engages with the post to prevent accidental displacement.

These heavy-duty racks assemble without tools. Republic 
strongly recommends that all storage racks be properly 
anchored. Make sure to install your heavy-duty metal 
storage racks plumb and level before anchoring them to 
the floor and/or wall.

BU
LK
 S
TO
RA
GE
 R
AC
K

Flat Wire Ribbed Steel Solid Steel Particle Board Duradeck
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BULK STORAGE RACK | PRE-DESIGNED UNITS

Width Depth Height Levels Capacity 
per Level Starter Add-on

60"

24"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67201S RS67201

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67211S RS67211 •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67221S RS67221 •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67231S RS67231 •

36"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67203S RS67203

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67213S RS67213 •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67223S RS67223 •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67233S RS67233 •

48"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67205S RS67205

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67215S RS67215 •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67225S RS67225 •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67235S RS67235 •

72"

24"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67301S RS67301

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67311S RS67311 •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67321S RS67321 •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67331S RS67331 •

36"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67303S RS67303

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67313S RS67313 •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67323S RS67323 •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67333S RS67333 •

48"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67305S RS67305

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67315S RS67315 •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67325S RS67325 •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67335S RS67335 •

96"

24"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67501S RS67501

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67511S RS67511 •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67521S RS67521 •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67531S RS67531 •

36"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67503S RS67503

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67513S RS67513 •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67523S RS67523 •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67533S RS67533 •

48"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67505S RS67505

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67515S RS67515 •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67525S RS67525 •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67535S RS67535 •

UNITS WITH FRONT-TO-BACK SUPPORTS
 
Bulk storage rack units feature fully welded uprights 
and heavy-duty beams. The slots of the uprights 
provide a quick and easy vertical adjustment of 
beams to create optimal storage solutions. Front-to-
back supports help minimize beam rotation when 
supporting heavy loads. 
Ships unassembled. 

Levels are adjustable in 1-1/2" increments. Order one 
starter unit and one or more add-ons to make up a 
row of racking. 
 
Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 2 Welded Upright Assemblies
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• 1 to 2 Front-to-Back Supports per Level 
	 (based on width)
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 1 Welded Upright Assembly
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• 1 to 2 Front-to-Back Supports per Level 
	 (based on width)

Available In #20 Dove Gray

• Denotes Stock Item
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PRE-DESIGNED UNITS | BULK STORAGE RACK

Width Depth Height Levels Capacity 
per Level Starter Add-on

60"

24"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67201SW RS67201W

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67211SW RS67211W •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67221SW RS67221W •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67231SW RS67231W •

36"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67203SW RS67203W

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67213SW RS67213W •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67223SW RS67223W •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67233SW RS67233W •

48"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67205SW RS67205W

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67215SW RS67215W •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67225SW RS67225W •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67235SW RS67235W •

72"

24"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67301SW RS67301W

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67311SW RS67311W •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67321SW RS67321W •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67331SW RS67331W •

36"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67303SW RS67303W

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67313SW RS67313W •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67323SW RS67323W •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67333SW RS67333W •

48"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67305SW RS67305W

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67315SW RS67315W •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67325SW RS67325W •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67335SW RS67335W •

96"

24"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67501SW RS67501W

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67511SW RS67511W •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67521SW RS67521W •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67531SW RS67531W •

36"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67503SW RS67503W

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67513SW RS67513W •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67523SW RS67523W •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67533SW RS67533W •

48"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67505SW RS67505W

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67515SW RS67515W •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67525SW RS67525W •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67535SW RS67535W •

UNITS WITH WIRE DECKING
 
Bulk storage rack units feature fully welded uprights 
and heavy-duty beams. The slots of the uprights 
provide a quick and easy vertical adjustment of 
beams to create optimal storage solutions. Flat wire 
decking is optimal for visibility and sprinkler access. 
Ships unassembled.

Levels are adjustable in 1-1/2" increments. Order one 
starter unit and one or more add-ons to make up a 
row of racking. 
 
Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 2 Welded Upright Assemblies
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• Wire Decking Panels for Each Level
	• 2 to 4 Front-to-Back Supports per Level 
	 (based on width)
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 1 Welded Upright Assembly
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• Wire Decking Panels for Each Level
	• 2 to 4 Front-to-Back Supports per Level 
	 (based on width)

Available In #20 Dove Gray

• Denotes Stock Item
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BULK STORAGE RACK | PRE-DESIGNED UNITS

Width Depth Height Levels Capacity 
per Level Starter Add-on

60"

24"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67201SP RS67201P

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67211SP RS67211P •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67221SP RS67221P •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67231SP RS67231P •

36"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67203SP RS67203P

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67213SP RS67213P •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67223SP RS67223P •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67233SP RS67233P •

48"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67205SP RS67205P

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67215SP RS67215P •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67225SP RS67225P •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67235SP RS67235P •

72"

24"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67301SP RS67301P

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67311SP RS67311P •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67321SP RS67321P •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67331SP RS67331P •

36"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67303SP RS67303P

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67313SP RS67313P •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67323SP RS67323P •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67333SP RS67333P •

48"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67305SP RS67305P

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67315SP RS67315P •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67325SP RS67325P •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67335SP RS67335P •

96"

24"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67501SP RS67501P

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67511SP RS67511P •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67521SP RS67521P •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67531SP RS67531P •

36"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67503SP RS67503P

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67513SP RS67513P •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67523SP RS67523P •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67533SP RS67533P •

48"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67505SP RS67505P

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67515SP RS67515P •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67525SP RS67525P •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67535SP RS67535P •

UNITS WITH PARTICLE BOARD DECKING
 
Bulk storage rack units feature fully welded uprights 
and heavy-duty beams. The slots of the uprights 
provide a quick and easy vertical adjustment of 
beams to create optimal storage solutions. Particle 
board decking offers an economical decking. Ships 
unassembled.

Levels are adjustable in 1-1/2" increments. Order one 
starter unit and one or more add-ons to make up a 
row of racking. 
 
Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 2 Welded Upright Assemblies
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• 1 Particle Board Deck per Level
	• 2 to 4 Front-to-Back Supports per Level 
	 (based on width)
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 1 Welded Upright Assembly
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• 1 Particle Board Deck per Level
	• 2 to 4 Front-to-Back Supports per Level 
	 (based on width)

Available In #20 Dove Gray

• Denotes Stock Item
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PRE-DESIGNED UNITS | BULK STORAGE RACK

Width Depth Height Levels Capacity 
per Level Starter Add-on

60"

24"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67201SR RS67201R

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67211SR RS67211R •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67221SR RS67221R •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67231SR RS67231R •

36"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67203SR RS67203R

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67213SR RS67213R •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67223SR RS67223R •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67233SR RS67233R •

48"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67205SR RS67205R

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67215SR RS67215R •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67225SR RS67225R •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67235SR RS67235R •

72"

24"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67301SR RS67301R

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67311SR RS67311R •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67321SR RS67321R •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67331SR RS67331R •

36"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67303SR RS67303R

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67313SR RS67313R •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67323SR RS67323R •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67333SR RS67333R •

48"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67305SR RS67305R

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67315SR RS67315R •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67325SR RS67325R •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67335SR RS67335R •

96"

24"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67501SR RS67501R

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67511SR RS67511R •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67521SR RS67521R •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67531SR RS67531R •

36"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67503SR RS67503R

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67513SR RS67513R •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67523SR RS67523R •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67533SR RS67533R •

48"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67505SR RS67505R

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67515SR RS67515R •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67525SR RS67525R •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67535SR RS67535R •

UNITS WITH RIBBED DECKING
 
Bulk storage rack units feature fully welded uprights 
and heavy-duty beams. The slots of the uprights 
provide a quick and easy vertical adjustment of 
beams to create optimal storage solutions. Ribbed 
decking panels allow space to grab packages easily 
while preventing pinched fingers. Ships unassembled.

Levels are adjustable in 1-1/2" increments. Order one 
starter unit and one or more add-ons to make up a 
row of racking. 
 
Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 2 Welded Upright Assemblies
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• Ribbed Decking Panels for Each Level
	• 1 to 2 Front-to-Back Supports per Level 
	 (based on width)
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 1 Welded Upright Assembly
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• Ribbed Decking Panels for Each Level
	• 1 to 2 Front-to-Back Supports per Level 
	 (based on width)

Available In #20 Dove Gray

• Denotes Stock Item
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BULK STORAGE RACK | PRE-DESIGNED UNITS

Width Depth Height Levels Capacity 
per Level Starter Add-on

60"

36"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67203SD RS67203D

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67213SD RS67213D •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67223SD RS67223D •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67233SD RS67233D •

48"

60" 3 2,600 lbs RS67205SD RS67205D

72" 3 2,600 lbs RS67215SD RS67215D •

84" 3 2,600 lbs RS67225SD RS67225D •

96" 4 2,600 lbs RS67235SD RS67235D •

72"

36"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67303SD RS67303D

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67313SD RS67313D •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67323SD RS67323D •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67333SD RS67333D •

48"

60" 3 1,900 lbs RS67305SD RS67305D

72" 3 1,900 lbs RS67315SD RS67315D •

84" 3 1,900 lbs RS67325SD RS67325D •

96" 4 1,900 lbs RS67335SD RS67335D •

96"

36"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67503SD RS67503D

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67513SD RS67513D •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67523SD RS67523D •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67533SD RS67533D •

48"

60" 3 1,650 lbs RS67505SD RS67505D

72" 3 1,650 lbs RS67515SD RS67515D •

84" 3 1,650 lbs RS67525SD RS67525D •

96" 4 1,650 lbs RS67535SD RS67535D •

UNITS WITH SOLID DECKING
 
Bulk storage rack units feature fully welded uprights 
and heavy-duty beams. The slots of the uprights 
provide a quick and easy vertical adjustment of beams 
to create optimal storage solutions. 20-gauge shelves 
are used to create solid decking panels for a strong 
solid surface. Ships unassembled. 

Levels are adjustable in 1-1/2" increments. Order one 
starter unit and one or more add-ons to make up a row 
of racking. 
 
Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 2 Welded Upright Assemblies
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• Solid Decking Panels for Each Level
	• 2 to 4 Front-to-Back Supports per Level 
	 (based on width)
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 1 Welded Upright Assembly
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• Solid Decking Panels for Each Level
	• 2 to 4 Front-to-Back Supports per Level 
	 (based on width)

Available In #20 Dove Gray

• Denotes Stock Item
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ADDITIONAL LEVELS | BULK STORAGE RACK

• Denotes Stock Item

Width Depth Item No. Capacity per 
Level

No Decking Level 
(A)

60"
24" RS66010

2,600 lbs.
•

36" RS66011 •
48" RS66012 •

72"
24" RS66013

1,900 lbs.
•

36" RS66014 •
48" RS66015 •

96"
24" RS66016

1,650 lbs.
•

36" RS66017 •
48" RS66018 •

Wire Level
(B)

60"
24" RS66030

2,600 lbs.
•

36" RS66031 •
48" RS66032 •

72"
24" RS66033

1,900 lbs.
•

36" RS66034 •
48" RS66035 •

96"
24" RS66036

1,650 lbs.
•

36" RS66037 •
48" RS66038 •

Particle Board 
Level
(C)

60"
24" RS66010P

2,600 lbs.
•

36" RS66011P •
48" RS66012P •

72"
24" RS66013P

1,900 lbs.
•

36" RS66014P •
48" RS66015P •

96"
24" RS66016P

1,650 lbs.
•

36" RS66017P •
48" RS66018P •

Ribbed
Levels 
(D)

60"
24" RS66010R

2,600 lbs.
•

36" RS66011R •
48" RS66012R •

72"
24" RS66013R

1,900 lbs.
•

36" RS66014R •
48" RS66015R •

96"
24" RS66016R

1,650 lbs.
•

36" RS66017R •
48" RS66018R •

Solid Level
(E)

72"
24" RS66023

1,900 lbs.
•

36" RS66024 •
48" RS66025 •

96"
24" RS66026

1,650 lbs.
•

36" RS66027 •
48" RS66028 •

(A)

(B)

(C)

(D)

(E)

Additional Level for Bulk Storage Rack
Easily add an additional level to your existing bulk storage 
rack. Levels include: 
	• 2 Beams
	• Front-to-back supports
	• Decking panel(s) to fit beam width

Available In #20 Dove Gray
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BULK STORAGE RACK | COMPONENTS

Available In #20 Dove Gray

• Denotes Stock Item

BUILD YOUR OWN

Easily configure your own bulk storage rack unit from the listed parts. 

Uprights
All-welded upright assemblies are 14-gauge steel with a 10,000 lb capacity per section. Tubular bracing is MIG welded to the posts.      

Beams
Each end of the bulk storage rack beam has three studs to engage the heavy-duty metal rack upright slots. Beams can be adjusted on 1-1/2" 
vertical centers. A fold in lock tab easily engages for security against displacement. 

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Republic strongly recommends that racks that are 72" or higher be floor and/or wall anchored. 

Depth Height Item No.

Diagonal Brace

24"

60"

64242

30" 64302

36" 64362

42" 64422

48" 64482

24"

72"

64243 •
30" 64303

36" 64363 •
42" 64423

48" 64483 •
24"

84"

64244 •
30" 64304

36" 64364 •
42" 64424

48" 64484 •

'K' Brace

24"

96"

64245 •
30" 64305

36" 64365 •
42" 64425

48" 64485 •
24"

120"

64247 •
30" 64307

36" 64367 •
42" 64427

48" 64487 •
24"

144"

64249

30" 64309

36" 64369

42" 64429

48" 64489

Item Height Item No.

2-Pack Posts
(A)

60" 63602

72" 63603 •

84" 63604 •

96" 63605

120" 63607

144" 63609

Item Depth 2-Pack 3-Pack

Ladder Brace
(B)

15" 635152 635153

18"    635182 • 635183

24" 635242 635243

30" 635302 635303

36" 635362 635363

42" 635422 635423

48" 635482 635483

Welded Upright
Ships assembled

Posts with Ladder Braces
Ships unassembled

(A)

(B)

Post Height Minimum Qty Ladder 
Braces Required

60" 2
72" 2
84" 2
96" 2
120" 3
144" 3
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Item Size Item No. Pack 
Qty

Front to Back Support 
(D)

15"w 65815 1

18"w 65818 1

24"w 65824 1 •

30"w 65830 1

36"w 65836 1 •

42"w 65842 1

48"w 65848 1 •

Back-To-Back Tie (E) 12"w x 17-1/2"d 65140 2 •

Back-To-Wall Tie (F) 12"w x 17-1/4"d 65145 2 •

Anchoring Foot  (G) – 65130 1 •

End Tie Plate (H) 3-1/2"w x 2-1/2"h 65142 2 •

Splice Channel (I) – NF65120 1 •

Wedge Anchor (J) 3/8"dia. x 3"w NF8861 1 •

Integration Clip – NF65160 1 •

COMPONENTS | BULK STORAGE RACK

Available In #20 Dove Gray

• Denotes Stock Item

Item Size Capacity 
per Pair (lbs.) Item No. Pack 

Qty

Beam - 14-Gauge  
Heavy-Duty 

(A)

48"w x 3-5/8"h 3,300 62148 2 •

60 W x 3-5/8"h 2,600 62160 2 •

72"w x 3-5/8"h 1,900 62172 2 •

84"w x 3-5/8"h 1,775 62184 2

96"w x 3-5/8"h 1,650 62196 2 •

Beam - 12-Gauge  
Extra Heavy-Duty 

(B)

72"w x 4-5/8"h 3,300 62272 2

96"w x 4-5/8"h 3,300 62296 2

Low Profile Beam 
(C)

48"w X 2"h 665 62048 2

60"w X 2"h 530 62060 2

72"w X 2"h 440 62072 2

84"w X 2"h 380 62084 2

96"w X 2"h 330 62096 2

Capacities shown are maximum safe evenly distributed static loads per pair of beams with front-to-back support. Upright capacities are based on beam 
centers no greater than 36". NOTE: In the interest of safety, Republic strongly recommends that racks that are 72" or higher be floor and/or wall anchored. 

2"
3-5/8"

4-5/8"

Extra Heavy-Duty
12-Gauge

Heavy-Duty
14-Gauge

Low Profile
12-Gauge

(B)
(A)

(C)

(E)

(F)

(G)

(H)

(I)

(J)

Minimum supports required when used with:

Beam 
Width Duradeck Wire Particle 

Board
Solid/Ribbed/ 
Without Deck

48" 5 3 2 1
60" 5 3 2 1
72" 7 4 3 2
84" 7 4 3 2
96" 9 5 4 2

(D)
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Beam 
Width

Quantity Panels 
Required

48" (2) 24"w

60" (1) 24"w + (1) 36"w

72" (2) 36"w

84" (2) 24"w + (1) 36"w

96" (1) 24"w + (2) 36"w

BULK STORAGE RACK | DECKING OPTIONS

Beam 
Size

Quantity Shelves Required

24" D 36" D 48" D

48" W (1) 48x24 - RS8302H1 (2) 36x24 - RS8562H1 (2) 48x24 - RS8302H1

60" W -
(2) 36x18 - RS8561H1 (2) 48x18 - RS8301H1

(1) 36x24 - RS8562H1 (1) 48x24 - RS8302H1

72" W (2) 36x24 - RS8562H1 (3) 36x24 - RS8562H1 (3) 48x24 - RS8302H1

84" W
(1) 36x24 - RS8562H1 (2) 36x18 - RS8561H1 (2) 48x18 - RS8301H1

(1) 48x24 - RS8302H1 (2) 36x24 - RS8562H1 (2) 48x24 - RS8302H1

96" W (2) 48x24 - RS8302H1 (4) 36x24 - RS8562H1 (4) 48x24 - RS8302H1

RIBBED DECKING

SOLID DECKING
 

shelves can be rotated to fit width 
or depth of beam

Flat Wire Decking Width Depth Capacity per 
Panel Item

36"

18" 550 RSWG3618•
24" 550 RSWG3624•
36" 550 RSWG3636•

48"

24" 500 RSWG4824•
36" 500 RSWG4836•
48" 500 RSWG4848•

60"
24" 500 RSWG6024•
36" 500 RSWG6036•

72"
24" 500 RSWG7224•
36" 500 RSWG7236•

Easily add your choice of decking to your existing bulk storage rack levels! Use 
one or more decking panels per level as needed. Refer to page 39 for information 
on using front-to-back supports with decking. All capacities are based on evenly 
distributed loads. 

4" x 2" wire mesh - Basalt Gray

Heavy-duty shelves made of 20-gauge steel - Dove Gray

Solid Decking Width Depth Capacity 
per Panel Item

36"
18" 850 lbs RS8561H1

24" 800 lbs RS8562H1

48"
18" 550 lbs RS8301H1

24" 550 lbs RS8302H1

Ribbed Decking Width Depth Capacity per 
Panel Item

24"

24" 1,400 lbs RS652241

36" 1,000 lbs RS652361

48" 600 lbs RS652481

36"

24" 1,800 lbs RS653241

36" 1,400 lbs RS653361

48" 900 lbs RS653481

20-gauge steel with 1-3/4"w x 5/8"d ribs - Dove Gray

• Denotes Stock Item
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DECKING OPTIONS | BULK STORAGE RACK

Width Depth
Capacity per Panel

Item
without Support with Support

36"

12" 675 lbs 1,200 lbs RS72504

18" 550 lbs 770 lbs RS72506

24" 435 lbs 700 lbs RS72508

48"

12" 850 lbs 1,160 lbs RS72524

18" 635 lbs 770 lbs RS72526

24" 530 lbs 700 lbs RS72528

36" 400 lbs 755 lbs RS72532

48" 275 lbs 920 lbs RS72534

60"

18" 735 lbs 835 lbs RS72542

24" 615  lbs 700 lbs RS72544

36" 380 lbs 665 lbs RS72546

48" 230 lbs 750 lbs RS72548

72"

18" 850 lbs 1,000 lbs RS72552

24" 680 lbs 770 lbs RS72554

36" 390 lbs 655 lbs RS72556

48" 215 lbs 685 lbs RS72558

96"

18" 1,115 lbs 1,500 lbs RS72562

24" 850 lbs 1,200 lbs RS72564

36" 450 lbs 1,150 lbs RS72566

48" 220 lbs 1,325 lbs RS72568

Width Depth Capacity Item No.

36"

12" 800 lbs RS72404

18" 800 lbs RS72406

24" 800 lbs RS72408

48"

12" 800 lbs RS72424

18" 800 lbs RS72426

24" 800 lbs RS72428

60"
18" 480 lbs RS72442

24" 640 lbs RS72444

72"
18" 600 lbs RS72452

24" 800 lbs RS72454

96"
18" 600 lbs RS72462

24" 800 lbs RS72464

Easily add your choice of duradeck or particle board decking to your existing bulk storage rack OR rivet rack levels! Decking 
panels are cut to size to fit your rack level. Be sure to use supports where needed. All capacities are based on evenly distributed 
loads using the minimum amount of supports recommended. See recommended quantities on page 23 for rivet rack center 
supports or page 33 for bulk storage front-to-back supports. 

Particle Board Decking
Durable 5/8" thick particle board cut to size. Particle board is the 
most economical option for general storage applications.

Duradeck
Duradeck panels are lightweight and can easily be 
removed for quick cleaning. Ideal for healthcare, food 
service, and other industries where porous materials are 
not a good fit. Available in Dove Gray.

• Denotes Stock Item
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APPLICATIONS

INCREASED VERSATILITY

AVAILABLE WIDTHS 96" | 108" | 120" | 144"

AVAILABLE DEPTHS 42" | 48"

AVAILABLE HEIGHTS 96" | 120" 
144" | 168" | 192"

LEVEL ADJUSTABILITY 2"

OVERALL COST $$$$

ASSEMBLY Moderate

Pallet rack is ideal for warehouses requiring very heavy item 
storage. 

USE FOR: Palletized items loaded with a forklift.

UPRIGHTS 
Roll-formed uprights provide a greater 
strength-to-weight ratio. Upright structures 
bolted with precision K-brace and heavy-
duty cross channel reinforcement for 
increased strength.   
 
Pallet rack uprights conform to the latest 
standards set by Rack Manufacturers' 
Institute LRFD Specifications.

TIP! If updating your existing pallet rack with new components 
keep in mind that certain components must match each other 
to ensure the unit is level and secure. 

EXAMPLE: A section can use old beams with new uprights, 
or new beams with old uprights. A section CANNOT mix an 
old and new upright due to varying teardrop heights and it 
CANNOT mix old and new beams due to variations in overall 
width. 

BEAMS 
Roll-formed beams feature an 
integrated 1-5/8" step for decking and 
are completely enclosed for clean 
applications. Each beam has at least 
three rugged studs to engage the 
tapered teardrop slots in the upright with 
a compression fit. 

Beams can be adjusted on 2" vertical 
centers. An integral safety lock 
automatically locks into place when the 
beam is properly seated. 

The teardrop design is interchangeable with all major 
teardrop-style products on the market today. This allows you 
to easily upgrade or replace existing sections while using 
some of your existing components. 
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PALLET RACK

PALLET RACK DEPTH

42” deep Pallet Rack is the most popular! The most 
commonly used pallets are 48” deep. Using a 42” deep rack 
allows the pallet to rest on top of both beams without the 
need for extra decking. This is also referred to as Ledge 
Loading.

VERSATILE STORAGE SOLUTIONS 
Republic offers pallet racking with a traditional 
teardrop design. You can find it in warehouses and 
facilities across the country. This is our most heavy-
duty storage rack and is ideal for large warehouse 
projects. Republic has been an industry leader in 
heavy-duty open racking since 1930.

One of the most common features of any warehouse 
is the use of industrial pallet racking. These are our 
most heavy-duty storage racks. Metal pallet racks are 
designed to have pallets loaded and unloaded using 
forklifts. They are efficient because you don’t have to 
manually do any of the heavy lifting. Pick a pallet up 
off a truck and immediately place it where it belongs 
on a rack.

This industrial pallet racking is available with either 
front-to-back supports or wire decking. The supports 
are cross bars that help prevent misplaced pallets 
from falling through. They also help to tie beams 
together on racks that are 120 inches or wider. Our 
waterfall wire decking has a 14-gauge support channel 
for durable storage. Wire decking allows for sprinklers 
to access all levels of your warehouse racking.

PA
LL
ET
 R
AC
K

PALLET RACK GROWTH CHART
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PALLET RACK | PRE-DESIGNED UNITS

Width Depth Capacity 
per Level Starter Add-on

96"
42" 5,459 lbs RS09642F2S RS09642F2A •

48" 5,459 lbs RS09648F2S RS09648F2A •

108"
42" 7,186 lbs RS10842F2S RS10842F2A •

48" 7,186 lbs RS10848F2S RS10848F2A •

120"
42" 6,985 lbs RS12042F2S RS12042F2A •

48" 6,985 lbs RS12048F2S RS12048F2A •

144"
42" 6,375 lbs RS14442F2S RS14442F2A •

48" 6,375 lbs RS14448F2S RS14448F2A •

Width Depth Capacity 
per Level Starter Add-on

96"
42" 5,459 lbs RS09642F3S RS09642F3A •

48" 5,459 lbs RS09648F3S RS09648F3A •

108"
42" 7,186 lbs RS10842F3S RS10842F3A •

48" 7,186 lbs RS10848F3S RS10848F3A •

120"
42" 6,985 lbs RS12042F3S RS12042F3A •

48" 6,985 lbs RS12048F3S RS12048F3A •

144"
42" 6,375 lbs RS14442F3S RS14442F3A •

48" 6,375 lbs RS14448F3S RS14448F3A •

UNITS WITH FRONT-TO-BACK SUPPORTS
 
Pallet rack units feature fully bolted uprights and 
medium-duty beams. The slots of the uprights 
provide a quick and easy vertical adjustment of 
beams to create optimal storage solutions. Front-to-
back supports help minimize beam rotation when 
supporting heavy loads. Ships unassembled.

Levels are adjustable in 2" increments. Order one 
starter unit and one or more add-ons to make up a 
row of racking. 
 
Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 2 Upright Assemblies
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• 2 to 3 Front-to-Back Supports per Level 
	 (based on width)
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 1 Upright Assembly
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• 2 to 3 Front-to-Back Supports per Level 
	 (based on width)

Kingfisher Green Uprights

Safety Orange Beams

• Denotes Stock Item

TWO LEVEL - 96" HIGH UNITS

THREE LEVEL - 144" HIGH UNITS
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PRE-DESIGNED UNITS | PALLET RACK

Width Depth Capacity 
per Level Starter Add-on

96"
42" 5,459 lbs RS09642W2S RS09642W2A •

48" 5,459 lbs RS09648W2S RS09648W2A •

108"
42" 7,186 lbs RS10842W2S RS10842W2A •

48" 7,186 lbs RS10848W2S RS10848W2A •

120"
42" 6,985 lbs RS12042W2S RS12042W2A •

48" 6,985 lbs RS12048W2S RS12048W2A •

144"
42" 6,375 lbs RS14442W2S RS14442W2A •

48" 6,375 lbs RS14448W2S RS14448W2A •

Width Depth Capacity 
per Level Starter Add-on

96"
42" 5,459 lbs RS09642W3S RS09642W3A •

48" 5,459 lbs RS09648W3S RS09648W3A •

108"
42" 7,186 lbs RS10842W3S RS10842W3A •

48" 7,186 lbs RS10848W3S RS10848W3A •

120"
42" 6,985 lbs RS12042W3S RS12042W3A •

48" 6,985 lbs RS12048W3S RS12048W3A •

144"
42" 6,375 lbs RS14442W3S RS14442W3A •

48" 6,375 lbs RS14448W3S RS14448W3A •

UNITS WITH WIRE DECKING
 
Pallet rack units feature fully bolted uprights and 
medium-duty beams. The slots of the uprights 
provide a quick and easy vertical adjustment of 
beams to create optimal storage solutions. Wire 
decking is optimal for visibility and sprinkler 
access. Ships unassembled.

Levels are adjustable in 2" increments. Order one 
starter unit and one or more add-ons to make up 
a row of racking. 
 
Starter Units are supplied with:
	• 2 Upright Assemblies
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• Wire Decking Panels for Each Level
 
Add-on Units are supplied with:
	• 1 Upright Assembly
	• 2 Beams per Level
	• Wire Decking Panels for Each Level

Kingfisher Green Uprights

Safety Orange Beams

• Denotes Stock Item

TWO LEVEL - 96" HIGH UNITS

THREE LEVEL - 144" HIGH UNITS
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PALLET RACK | COMPONENTS

Kingfisher Green
Uprights

Safety Orange 
Beams

Decking Sizes to Fit Pallet Rack Beams

Beam Width Wire Solid
96” (2) 46”w (2) 48”w
108” (2) 52”w (1) 48”w + (1) 60”w
120” (2) 58”w (2) 60”w
144” (3) 46”w (3) 48”w

Beam Qty per 
Level

96”w 2
108”w 2
120”w 3
144”w 3

Accessories Size Item No.

Wall Spacer

6”d RSK06WS •

8”d RSK08WS •

Row Spacer 8”d RSK08RS •

Floor Mount 
Column Guard

12”h RSK12CG •

24”h RSK24CG •

Floor Shim 3.5” x 5” RSK35FS •

Wedge Anchor .5 x 3-3/4” RS25163 •

Seismic Zone Size Item No.

Floor Shim 5” x 8” RSK58FS •
Heavy-Duty 
Foot Plate 5” x 8” x 3/8” RSK5838FP •

Width Beam-Face 
Height

Capacity
per Pair Item No.

96” 4.5” 5,459 RSK96M •
108” 5.5” 7,186 RSK108M •
120” 5.5” 6,985 RSK120M •
144” 6” 6,375 RSK144M •

W
IR
E 
D
EC

KI
N
G
 - 
G
AL

VA
N
IZ
ED

Width Depth Item No.

46”

36”

RSKWD4636 •
52” RSKWD5236 •
58” RSKWD5836 •
46”

42”

RSKWD4642 •
52” RSKWD5242 •
58” RSKWD5842 •
46”

48”

RSKWD4648 •
52” RSKWD5248 •
58” RSKWD5848 •

SO
LI
D
 D
EC

KI
N
G Width Depth Item No.

48”
42”

RSDP4842 •
60” RSDP6042 •
48”

48”
RSDP4848 •

60” RSDP6048 •

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Republic strongly 
recommends that racks be floor and/or wall anchored. 

Depth Height Capacity  
per Pair Item No.

36”

96"  21,780 RSKUF36M096 •
120"  21,780 RSKUF36M120 •
144"  21,780 RSKUF36M144 •
192"  27,280 RSKUF36H192H

240"  31,201 RSKUF36X240H

42”

96"  21,780 RSKUF42M096 •
120"  21,780 RSKUF42M120 •
144"  21,780 RSKUF42M144 •
192"  27,280 RSKUF42H192H

240"  31,201 RSKUF42X240H

48”

96"  21,780 RSKUF48M096 •
120"  21,780 RSKUF48M120 •
144"  21,780 RSKUF48M144 •
192"  27,280 RSKUF48H192H

240"  31,201 RSKUF48X240H

FT
B 
 S
U
PP

O
RT

S Depth Item No.

36” RSK36FB •
42” RSK42FB •
48” RSK48FB •

BUILD YOUR OWN

Easily configure your own pallet rack unit from the 
listed parts. 

Bolted Uprights
Determine the depth and height needed. Use 2 
Uprights for stand-alone sections. Use 1 Upright for 
every add-on section. 

NOTE: All uprights include a foot plate. 192” and 240” high 
uprights include heavy-duty foot plates in lieu of standard 
foot plates.

Beams
Determine the width needed. Use  2 Beams for each 
level. Beams 120" long and greater should be tied 
together with at least one front-to-back support except 
when solid or wire decking is used. 

• Denotes Stock Item

Standard

Heavy-Duty
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COMPONENTS | PALLET RACK

• Denotes Stock Item

Largest Beam 
Spacing has a 

significant impact 
on the capacity 
rating of an 
upright.
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PALLET RACK SAFETY RECOMMENDATIONS
Determine actual load requirements as accurately as possible and 
adhere to rated capacities shown in tables on the following pages. 
Additional precautions should be taken in applications where 
extraordinary rack abuse is anticipated. For example, when narrow 
aisles are used for high speed or high inventory turnover operations, 
Republic recommends additional rack reinforcement. Impact 
supports and aisle guidance devices may be advisable – especially 
at aisle intersections and other vulnerable locations. 

BEAM LENGTH 
Republic recommends a clearance of 4" between palletized loads – 
and between loads and uprights. Beams over 120" in length should 
be tied together with the appropriate front-to-back support to 
maintain proper spacing at each storage level. 

BACK-TO-BACK CLEARANCE 
Clearance should be sufficient to accommodate minimum pallet 
overhang and tolerances – where pallet placement may vary. 
Additional clearances may be required to accommodate building 
structures or intermediate sprinkler systems (according to local 
codes). 

 
INSTALLATION AND ANCHORING 
To insure minimum stability standards, racks should be level, plumb 
and properly anchored. 

SEISMIC ZONES 
Since requirements vary so widely, we advise you to contact 
Republic for assistance on rack projects in high risk seismic zones.

SELECT BEAMS
	• Determine load weights per pair of beams 
	 (two 2,500 lb pallet loads = 5,000 lb beam capacity) 

	• Determine length of beam required based on load width  	      	
    and minimum clearances. Minimum clearance between 	     	
    pallets and uprights is 4". 
	 (for two 48"w pallets clearance is 12" - use 108"w beam) 

	• Refer to beam length and select beam with desired 	   	
    capacity. 
	 (for 108" beam and 5,000 lb load select beam RSN108) 

SELECT UPRIGHT FRAMES
Add the following figures:

	 Height of pallet loads (including pallet)

	 + Height of shelf beam

	 + 4" Min. vertical clearance for each pallet load
	 Sum of above dimensions = Rack Height

For uppermost load level, location of shelf beam should be 6" less than fork 
truck’s maximum lift height. Top of beams need to be at even increments.
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WHEEL AND TIRE STORAGE

Built from our bulk storage rack, this tire rack is quick to 
assemble and supports 2,600 lbs per level. Easily store tires 
and wheels using vertical space so that it doesn’t take up too 
much space on your shop floor. Tire rack ships unassembled.

TIRE RACK

Unit Includes:
	• 2 Bulk Storage Rack Ladder Brace Upright
	• 6 Heavy-duty Beams
	• 3 Front-to-Back 
	• 2 Back-to-Wall Ties
	• 4 Anchoring Feet

Width Depth Height Capacity  
per Level Unit

60" 18" 84" 2,600 lbs RSAPR9C

Available In #20 Dove Gray

SLOTTED ANGLE

Description Width Depth Length Item No. Qty

14-Gauge  
Medium-Duty 

(A)

Includes 40 nuts and bolts

2-1/4" 1-1/2"

96" RS6508 10 •

Includes 75 nuts and bolts 120" RS6510 10 •

Includes 75 nuts and bolts 144" RS6512 10 •

12-Gauge  
Heavy-Duty 

(B)

Includes 75 nuts and bolts
3" 1-1/2"

120" RS6520 10 •

Includes 75 nuts and bolts 144" RS6522 10 •

Item No. Qty

Gussets, 6" x 6", galvanized only (C) RS6578 100 •

Extra Nuts and Bolts RS6572 12 •

Slotted Angle 
Use this punched angle to make either platforms around assembly 
projects or support framing for displays. You can also use slotted 
angle to create non-standard sizes of storage racks or build protective 
framing around machinery. Unique setups are often utilized in hospitals, 
museums, retail outlets, and lumber yards. The list of use cases is 
virtually endless!

Made from rugged, cold-rolled steel with heavy, non-flaking galvanized finish. 
Oval horizontal and vertical holes allow precise adjustment of angles. All are 
clearly stamped on 3" centers for quick, simple measuring and cutting. 

(A)

(B)

(C)
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STANDARD-DUTY GRAVITY FLOW RACK

HEAVY-DUTY GRAVITY FLOW RACK

Built from our rivet rack, this gravity flow rack is easy to 
assemble and supports 1,000 lbs per level. Use this rack for 
storing items with quick turnover rates in order picking and 
retail inventory. Gravity flow rack ships unassembled.

Built from our bulk storage rack, this heavy-duty gravity flow 
rack is quick to assemble and supports 3,000 lbs per level. 
Use this rack for storing heavy automotive components and 
spare parts efficiently, allowing for easy retrieval and inventory 
management. Gravity flow rack ships unassembled.

GRAVITY FLOW RACK

Unit Includes:
	• 4 Rivet Rack Angle Post Uprights
	• 8 Width Medium-Duty Rivet Beams
	• 8 Depth Medium-Duty Rivet Beams
	• 4 Gravity Flow Wire Decks
	• 4 Foot plates

Unit Includes:
	• 2 Bulk Storage Rack Welded Uprights
	• 8 Heavy-duty Beams
	• 4 Gravity Flow Wire Decks
	• 4 Anchoring Feet

Width Depth Height Capacity  
per Level Unit

48" 36"
72"

1,000 lbs
RSBR483672

84" RSBR483684

Width Depth Height Capacity  
per Level Unit

48" 36"
72"

3,000 lbs
RSBGF483672

84" RSBGF483684

Create Levels Qty 
Needed Item

48"w Beam 2 RSHB48

Wire Decking 1 RSE38268

Create Levels Qty 
Needed Item

48"w Beam - 2 Pack 1 RS62148

Wire Decking 1 RSE38268

Available In #20 Dove Gray

Available In #20 Dove Gray
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APPLICATIONS

HIGH DENSITY STORAGE

AVAILABLE WIDTHS 22" | 30" | 36" | 45" | 60"

AVAILABLE DEPTHS 28-1/4"

AVAILABLE HEIGHTS 27" | 31" | 35" 
40" | 49" | 68"

OVERALL COST $$$

ASSEMBLY Easy

High density storage for small to mid-sized items. A variety of 
drawer layouts ensure a perfect fit for your storage needs. 

USE FOR: Storing hardware, tools, or small products.

IMPROVED ORGANIZATION 
Modular drawer cabinets provide an 
easy-to-use and organized storage 
solution for small parts. Each drawer 
can be labeled and segmented, 
making it easy to find and access 
the items you need quickly. This can 
help save time and improve overall 
productivity by reducing the time 
spent searching for misplaced parts.

CUSTOMIZABLE OPTIONS 
Modular drawer cabinets can be 
customized to meet your specific 
storage needs. They come in various 
sizes, drawer configurations, and colors, 
allowing you to choose the perfect 
solution for your workspace.

You can also choose between multiple 
drawer and single drawer access. 
Multiple drawer access allows all the 
drawers of the cabinet to be opened at 
one time. 

Single drawer access allows only one 
drawer to be open at a time. This helps 
prevent a cabinet from accidentally 
tipping. 

With modular drawer cabinets, you can store a higher 
volume of small parts in a smaller footprint compared 
to shelving. Modular cabinets offer drawers that can be 
customized in various configurations to suit your specific 
storage needs. This can lead to more efficient use of space, 
especially in smaller workspaces.
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MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

MINIMAL STORAGE FOOTPRINT 
Our modular drawer cabinets are constructed 
from high-quality steel, which provides 
durability and longevity to the cabinets. The 
steel construction ensures that the cabinets can 
withstand daily wear and tear, making them a 
long-lasting investment for your workspace.

One popular solution for storing small parts is 
modular drawer cabinets. These cabinets provide 
a versatile and space-efficient storage solution 
for items such as tools, hardware, and small parts. 

Each drawer in our modular drawer cabinets is 
designed to hold up to 400 pounds, making it 
ideal for storing heavy-duty equipment, tools, 
and small parts. The drawers are built with 
full-extension glides that provide smooth and 
effortless operation, allowing you to easily access 
the contents of the drawers.

M
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Bench
33-1/4" High

35

Mid-Range
37-3/16" High

40

Counter
44-1/4" High

49

Eye-Level
59-1/4" High

68

28-1/4" 
Deep

Standard
30" W
30

Slender
22-13/16" W

22

Medium
36-3/8" W

36

Extra
44-3/8" W

45

Double
59-5/8" W

60

DRAWER NUMBER
04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

 "U" Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-1/4"

 "S" Side Height 1-7/8" 3" 4-3/8" 6-1/4"

 "F" Front Height 3-1/16" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-7/16" 6-3/16" 7" 7-3/4" 8-9/16" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-5/16" 14-1/16"
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SIZE OPTIONS
Our cabinets are available with different heights, widths, and drawer sizes. We offer both pre-designed and fully 
customized options for our modular drawer cabinets. Our pre-designed cabinets are available in a variety of sizes and 
configurations, and you can choose from a range of accessories to customize your drawers and maximize your storage 
space. 

If you have specific requirements or a unique workspace, our team of experts can work with you to create a fully 
customized modular drawer cabinet that meets your exact needs.

CABINET
HEIGHTS

CABINET
FOOTPRINTS

DRAWER HEIGHTS
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MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS | QUICK SHIP

QUICK SHIP MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS
 
Modular drawer cabinets feature a capacity of 400 
lbs per drawer. Multiple drawer access allows several 
drawers to be opened at one time. The included layout 
kits help create smaller compartments in each drawer 
to keep your items organized. Dividers can be easily 
adjusted to create perfectly sized compartments. 

The cabinet can be locked to secure all the drawers 
closed at one time. The forklift base allows you to easily 
move a fully loaded cabinet. Front and back covers are 
included to cover the forklift opening to prevent items 
from rolling underneath. Units ship assembled.
 
Quick Ship Units Feature:
	• Cabinets are 30"w x 28-1/4"d
	• Standard Lock with 2 Keys
	• Multiple Drawer Access
	• Drawer Layout Kits  
	 (partitions and dividers)
	• Forklift Base

Quick Ship Modular Drawer 
Cabinets are stocked in 3 
powder coat finishes

• Denotes Stock Item

Bench Height

Item Number 3600019 •

Height 33-1/4"h

Configuration
5 Drawers

05 | 06 | 08 | 08 | 08

Compartments 104

Counter Height

Item Number 3600010 •

Height 44-1/4"h

Configuration
6 Drawers

06 | 07 | 08 | 08 | 10 | 10

Compartments 84

Dimensions
W x D x H Includes Drawer Heights Item Number

44-3/8" x 22-11/32" x42-11/16" 10 Drawers
72 Compartments

Wide Drawer: 06
Left: 04 | 04 | 09 | 16

Right: 05 | 06 | 06 | 06 | 10
RSAMZRLCAB10I0 •

MOBILE WORKBENCH
This mobile workbench features a latch-in/latch-out system. 
These latches secure the drawers either fully-closed or fully-
open until released. A retainer top with a vinyl mat prevents 
items from rolling off the top of the cabinet. Cabinet ships 
assembled, handle and 6" polyolefin casters ship loose.

20 - Dove Gray

94 - Jet Black

47 - Dark Sea Blue

16 - Red Baron
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QUICK SHIP | MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

• Denotes Stock Item

Eye-Level Height

Item Number 3600012 •

Height 59-1/4"h

Configuration
7 Drawers
08 | 08 | 09 

 09 | 10 | 10 | 14

Compartments 77

Eye-Level Height

Item Number 3600014 •

Height 59-1/4"h

Configuration
9 Drawers

06 | 06 | 07 | 07
08 | 08 | 08 | 09 | 09

Compartments 144

Eye-Level Height

Item Number 3600016 •

Height 59-1/4"h

Configuration
11 Drawers

04 | 04 | 05 | 05 | 06
06 | 06 | 08 | 08 | 08 | 08

Compartments 269

Eye-Level Height

Item Number 3600013 •

Height 59-1/4"h

Configuration
8 Drawers

08 | 08 | 08 | 08
08 | 08 | 10 | 10

Compartments 104

Eye-Level Height

Item Number 3600015 •

Height 59-1/4"h

Configuration
10 Drawers

06 | 06 | 06 | 06 | 06
06 | 08 | 08 | 08 | 08

Compartments 168

Eye-Level Height

Item Number 3600020 •

Height 59-1/4"h

Configuration
10 Drawers

04 | 04 | 05 | 06 | 06
08 | 08 | 08 | 09 | 10

Compartments 180

Eye-Level Height

Item Number 3600021 •

Height 59-1/4"h

Configuration
12 Drawers

05 | 05 | 05 | 05 | 05 | 05
06 | 06 | 06 | 06 | 06 | 06

Compartments 240

DRAWER NUMBER
04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

 "U" Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-1/4"

 "S" Side Height 1-7/8" 3" 4-3/8" 6-1/4"

 "F" Front Height 3-1/16" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-7/16" 6-3/16" 7" 7-3/4" 8-9/16" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-5/16" 14-1/16"
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S
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Standard
30" W
30

28-1/4" 
Deep

Bench
33-1/4" High

35

Mid-Range
37-3/16" High

40

Counter
44-1/4" High

49

Eye-Level
59-1/4" High

68

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

Bench Height 
4 drawers  
56 compartments
 3530301008

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

Bench Height 
4 drawers  
88 compartments
 353030000A

Mid-Range Height
4 drawers  
48 compartments
 4030301004

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

���������

Mid-Range Height
6 drawers  
144 compartments
 4030301001

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS | PRE-DESIGNED UNITS

PRE-DESIGNED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS
 
Modular drawer cabinets feature a capacity of 400 lbs per 
drawer. The forklift base allows you to easily move a fully 
loaded cabinet. Front and back covers are included to cover 
the forklift opening to prevent items from rolling underneath. 
Units ship assembled.

A variety of options are available to allow you to make these 
pre-designed configurations best fit your needs. 
 
CHOOSE YOUR OPTIONS
  Choose one of the six color options for the cabinet 
     Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color 

  Choose one of the six color options for the drawers
     Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color 

  Choose a drawer access type
     Multiple drawer access allows all drawers to be open at 
one  
     time while single drawer access allows only one drawer  
     open at a time.  
     N - Multiple drawer access (without a lock) 
     M - Multiple drawer access (when using standard lock)
     S - Single drawer access

  Choose compartment option
     0 - Empty drawers (no layout kits)
     I - Layout kits (pre-configured partitions and dividers) 

  Choose locking requirement
     N - No locking system (use with multiple drawer access) 
     L - Standard locking system (use with either multiple or  
          single drawer access)

Cabinet and Drawers available in 6 premier color options

Airforce Blue Monorail GrayRed Baron

Dove GrayDark Sea Blue Vulcan Black
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Counter Height
9 drawers 
180 compartments
 493030000B
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Counter Height
7 drawers 
120 compartments
 4930301006
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Eye-Level Height 
15 drawers  
336 compartments
 6830301001

Eye-Level Height 
17 drawers  
591 compartments
 683030000A
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Eye-Level Height 
8 drawers  
112 compartments
 6830301030
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�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��
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Eye-Level Height 
9 drawers  
144 compartments
 6830301011

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

Eye-Level Height 
7 drawers  
80 compartments
 6830301015

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

Eye-Level Height
6 drawers  
64 compartments
 6830301016

DRAWER NUMBER
04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

 "U" Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-1/4"

 "S" Side Height 1-7/8" 3" 4-3/8" 6-1/4"

 "F" Front Height 3-1/16" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-7/16" 6-3/16" 7" 7-3/4" 8-9/16" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-5/16" 14-1/16"
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LAYOUT KIT OPTION

Choose the Layout Kit option to have partitions 
and dividers for each drawer. These adjustable 
layout kits create compartments within the 
drawers to help keep small parts organized. 

When the Layout Kit option is selected, partitions 
will be installed into the drawers. Dividers will be 
included within each drawer and can be easily 
adjusted to create the perfect compartment size. 

PRE-DESIGNED UNITS | MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

*Most popular cabinets shown. Contact Republic for even more sizes and drawer configurations.
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Cabinet and Drawers available in 6 premier color options

MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS | PRE-DESIGNED UNITS

PRE-DESIGNED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS
 
Modular drawer cabinets feature a capacity of 400 lbs per 
drawer. The forklift base allows you to easily move a fully 
loaded cabinet. Front and back covers are included to cover 
the forklift opening to prevent items from rolling underneath. 
Units ship assembled.

A variety of options are available to allow you to make these 
pre-designed configurations best fit your needs. 
 
CHOOSE YOUR OPTIONS
  Choose one of the six color options for the cabinet 
     Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color 

  Choose one of the six color options for the drawers
     Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color 

  Choose a drawer access type
     Multiple drawer access allows all drawers to be open 
     at one time while single drawer access allows only one  
     drawer open at a time.  
     N - Multiple drawer access (without a lock) 
     M - Multiple drawer access (when using standard lock)
     S - Single drawer access

  Choose compartment option
     0 - Empty drawers (no layout kits)
     I - Layout kits (pre-configured partitions and dividers) 

  Choose locking requirement
     N - No locking system (use with multiple drawer access) 
     L - Standard locking system (use with either multiple or  
          single drawer access)

28-1/4" 
Deep

Slender
22-13/16" W

22

Medium
36-3/8" W

36

Extra
44-3/8" W

45

Double
59-5/8" W

60

Medium - Eye-Level Height
9 drawers with 
144 compartments
 6836301011
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Medium - Eye-Level Height
8 drawers with 
104 compartments
 6836301014
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Bench
33-1/4" High

35

Mid-Range
37-3/16" High

40

Counter
44-1/4" High

49

Eye-Level
59-1/4" High

68

Airforce Blue Monorail GrayRed Baron

Dove GrayDark Sea Blue Vulcan Black
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DRAWER NUMBER
04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

 "U" Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-1/4"

 "S" Side Height 1-7/8" 3" 4-3/8" 6-1/4"

 "F" Front Height 3-1/16" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-7/16" 6-3/16" 7" 7-3/4" 8-9/16" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-5/16" 14-1/16"

U

F

S

LAYOUT KIT OPTION
Choose the Layout Kit option to have partitions and dividers for each drawer. These 
adjustable layout kits create compartments within the drawers to help keep small parts 
organized. 

When the Layout Kit option is selected, partitions will be installed into the drawers. 
Dividers will be included within each drawer and can be easily adjusted to create the 
perfect compartment size. 

PRE-DESIGNED UNITS | MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Extra - Bench Height
5 drawers 
104 compartments
 354530000B
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Extra - Counter Height
7 drawers 
120 compartments
 4945301006
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Extra - Eye-Level Height
11 drawers  
192 compartments
 6845301006
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Double - Eye-Level Height
8 drawers 
104 compartments
 6860301014
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Double - Eye-Level
7 drawers 
208 compartments
 6860301015
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*Most popular cabinets shown. Contact Republic for even more sizes and drawer configurations.
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 9 compartments
0C _ _ _ 30

 25 compartments
0G _ _ _ 30

 48 compartments
TT _ _ _ 30

 20 compartments
0K _ _ _ 30

8 compartments
0D _ _ _ 22

12 11

8

8

8

8

8 87

11

10

11

9 compartments
0C _ _ _ 22

6

5

5

5

6

5

4 4 4 4 4 3

36 compartments
0H _ _ _ 22

6 566

8

8

8

8

16 compartments
0P _ _ _ 22

8 compartments
0D _ _ _ 36

8

8

8

8

2020

9 compartments
0C _ _ _ 36

11

10

11

141214

16 compartments
0P _ _ _ 36

8

8

8

8

10101010

25 compartments
0G _ _ _ 36

88 888

7

6

6
6

7

48 compartments
TT _ _ _ 36

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

866 668

9 compartments
0C _ _ _ 45

16 1717

11

10

11

36 compartments
0H _ _ _ 45

9 98888
6

5
5
5
5
6

16 compartments
0P _ _ _ 45

13 13 12

8

8

8

8

12

40 compartments
MM _ _ _ 45

4

3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3
4

13 13 1212

9 compartments
0C _ _ _ 60

23 23 23

11

10

11

16 compartments
0P _ _ _ 60

18

8

8

8

8

17 17 17

44 compartments
AT_ _ _ 60

7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 66

8

8

8

8

28 compartments
AR _ _ _ 60

10 10 10 10 10 10 9

8

8

8

8

MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS | LAYOUT KITS

LAYOUT KITS
 
Easily add a layout kit to an empty modular drawer to create adjustable compartments. 

Partitions secure to the bottom of the drawer while dividers can be easily adjusted as needed. Move, 
add, or remove dividers as your storage needs change. 

CHOOSE YOUR KIT
Select kit based on the 
cabinet width. 

Next complete the part 
number with one of the 
following numbers to get the 
correct height layout kit for 
your drawer: 

045 - for 04 & 05 drawer
067 - for 06 & 07 drawer
089  - for 08 & 09 drawer
100 - for drawer 10 & up

ST
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D
ER

M
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*Most popular kits shown. Contact Republic for even more kit configurations.
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Number of 
Segments

Approximate 
Length

Compartment 
Width (clear)

Divider
04 & 05 Drawers

Divider
06 & 07 Drawers

Divider
08 & 09 Drawers

Divider
10+ Drawers

3 2-1/4" 1-7/8" 045D03 067D03 089D03 100D03

4 3-1/6" 2-3/4" 045D04 067D04 089D04 100D04

5 3-7/8" 3-1/2" 045D05 067D05 089D05 100D05

6 4-5/8" 4-1/4" 045D06 067D06 089D06 100D06

7 5-7/16" 5-1/8" 045D07 067D07 089D07 100D07

8 6-1/4" 5-7/8" 045D08 067D08 089D08 100D08

9 7-1/16" 6-3/4" 045D09 067D09 089D09 100D09

10 7-7/8" 7-1/4" 045D10 067D10 089D10 100D10

11 8-5/8" 8-1/4" 045D11 067D11 089D11 100D11

12 9-7/8" 9-1/2" 045D12 067D12 089D12 100D12

13 10-1/4" 9-7/8" 045D13 067D13 089D13 100D13

14 11-1/8" 10-3/4" 045D14 067D14 089D14 100D14

15 11-7/8" 11-1/2" 045D15 067D15 089D15 100D15

16 12-5/8" 12-1/4" 045D16 067D16 089D16 100D16

17 13-7/16" 13-1/8" 045D17 067D17 089D17 100D17

18 14-1/4" 13-7/8" 045D18 067D18 089D18 100D18

19 15-1/16" 14-3/4" 045D19 067D19 089D19 100D19

20 15-7/8" 15-1/2" 045D20 067D20 089D20 100D20

21 16-5/8" 16-1/4" 045D21 067D21 089D21 100D21

22 17-7/16" 17-1/8" 045D22 067D22 089D22 100D22

23 18-1/4" 17-7/8" 045D23 067D23 089D23 100D23

24 19-1/16" 18-5/8" 045D24 067D24 089D24 100D24

Drawer Width Number of 
Segments

Approximate 
Length

Divider
04 & 05 Drawers

Divider
06 & 07 Drawers

Divider
08 & 09 Drawers

Divider
10+ Drawers

Slender 23 18-1/4" 045P22W 067P22W 089P22W 100P22W
Standard* 32 25-7/16" 045P30W 067P30W 089P30W 100P30W
Medium 40 31-3/4" 045P36W 067P36W 089P36W 100P36W
Extra 50 39-3/4" 045P45W 067P45W 089P45W 100P45W
Double 69 54-15/16" 045P60W 067P60W 089P60W 100P60W

Dividers slip into partition and drawer slots to create smaller compartments.  
Dividers larger than 14 segments feature a base flange to secure it to the drawer bottom with included screws. 

*All cabinets use a STANDARD partition when the partition runs front-to-back.  
Use other partitions based on cabinet width when partition runs from side-to-side.

PARTITIONS AND DIVIDERS
Add on to an existing layout kit or build your own custom kit with individual 
partitions and dividers. Partitions secure into the bottom of the drawer with screws. 
Add dividers that can be easily adjusted to create the perfect compartment size. 

PARTITIONS & DIVIDERS | MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

DRAWER NUMBER
04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

 "U" Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-1/4"

 "S" Side Height 1-7/8" 3" 4-3/8" 6-1/4"

 "F" Front Height 3-1/16" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-7/16" 6-3/16" 7" 7-3/4" 8-9/16" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-5/16" 14-1/16"
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MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS | SHELF UNITS

Unit 
Width

Bench 33-1/4"h
Includes 1 Shelf

Counter 44-1/4"h
Includes 1 Shelf

Eye-Level 59-1/4"h
Includes 2 Shelves

Slender  N352210130N  N492210220N  N682210220N

Standard  N353010130N  N493010220N  N683010220N

Medium  N353610130N  N493610220N  N683610220N

Extra  N354510130N  N494510220N  N684510220N

Double  N356010130N  N496010220N  N686010220N

Unit 
Width

Bench 33-1/4"h
Includes 1 Shelf

Counter 44-1/4"h
Includes 1 Shelf

Eye-Level 59-1/4"h
Includes 2 Shelves

Slender 
(1 door)  N352210060  N492210080  N682210210

Standard 
(1 door)  N353010060  N493010080  N683010210

Medium 
(1 door)  N35361006  N49361008  N683610210

Extra 
(2 door)  N354510060  N494510080  N684510210

Double 
(2 door)  N35601006  N49601008  N686010210

SHELF UNITS
 
Shelf units include a forklift base that allows you to easily 
move the cabinet. Front and back covers are included 
to cover the forklift opening to prevent items from rolling 
underneath. Each unit includes one adjustable shelf. 
Available as either an open unit or a closed unit with a 
door. Doors close with a magnetic catch and can also 
have a locking option. Extra and double wide units include 
two doors. 

All units ship assembled. Contact Republic for other 
available size configurations. 
 
CHOOSE YOUR OPTIONS
       

  Choose one of the six color options for the cabinet 
      Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color
            
  Choose one of the six color options for the door/shelf 
      Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color 

  Choose locking requirement for door
     N - No locking system  
     L - Standard lock

CLOSED SHELF 

OPEN SHELF 

*Most popular cabinets shown. Contact Republic for even more sizes and drawer configurations.

Shelf Units available in 6 premier color options

Airforce Blue Monorail GrayRed Baron

Dove GrayDark Sea Blue Vulcan Black
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Overhead 
Width

Overhead Height
24-7/8"H

Overhead Height
28"H

Overhead Height
31-1/8"

Slender
(1 door)  N272210550  N312210550  N352210550

Standard
(1 door)  N273010550  N313010550  N353010550

Medium
(1 door)  N273610550  N313610550  N353610550

Extra
(2 doors)  N274510550  N314510550  N354510550

Double
(2 doors)  N276010550  N316010550  N356010550

Overhead 
Width

Overhead Height
24-7/8"H

Overhead Height
28"H

Overhead Height
31-1/8"

Slender  N272210500N  N312210500N  N352210500N

Standard  N273010500N  N313010500N  N353010500N

Medium  N273610500N  N313610500N  N353610500N

Extra  N274510500N  N314510500N  N354510500N

Double  N276010500N  N316010500N  N356010500N

OVERHEAD UNITS

Overhead units feature a flat bottom that attached directly 
to the cabinet top below. Each overhead includes one 
adjustable shelf. Available as either an open unit or a 
closed unit with a door. Doors close with a magnetic 
catch and can also have a locking option. Extra and 
double wide units include two doors. 

All units ship assembled. Contact Republic for other 
available size configurations. 
 
CHOOSE YOUR OPTIONS
     

  Choose one of the six color options for the cabinet 
      Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color
     
  Choose one of the six color options for the door/shelf 
      Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color 

  Choose locking requirement for door
     N - No locking system  
     L - Standard lock

OPEN OVERHEAD

CLOSED OVERHEAD

NOTE: Overhead cabinet width must match width of lower cabinet. 
Exception: one double overhead (59-5/8"w) can be assembled over two 
standard cabinets (30") with a 3/8"gap on either side of the overhead. 

Overhead Units available in 6 premier color options

Airforce Blue Monorail GrayRed Baron

Dove GrayDark Sea Blue Vulcan Black
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MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS | WEAPONS STORAGE

WEAPONS STORAGE CABINETS
 
Meets the requirements of paragraph 4 of the Small Arms Storage Rack Certification Document; 
part of AR 190-11 for the physical security of arms, ammunition and explosives. 

Each cabinet features multiple drawer access and a forklift base. Integrated locking system 
using eternal lock bars at both vertical drawer ends provides for ultimate security (padlock 
not included). Pistol storage features foam insersts while rifle storage has rubber-coated gun 
partitions. All drawers feature a bottom polyester mesh liner for weapon surface protection. Units 
ship assembled.

CHOOSE YOUR OPTIONS
  Choose one of the six color options for the cabinet 
     Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color 

  Choose one of the six color options for the drawers
     Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color

Airforce Blue Monorail GrayRed Baron

Dove GrayDark Sea Blue Vulcan Black

PISTOL STORAGE  28-1/4"d x 59-1/4"h

RIFLE STORAGE  28-1/4"d x 59-1/4"h

Slender 22-13/16"w
220 Pistols
 N6822300WPNI

Standard 30"w
320 Pistols
 N6830300WPNI

Medium 36-3/8"w
400 Pistols
 N6836300WPNI

Extra 44-3/8"w
40 Weapons
 N6845300WPNI
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Double 59-5/8"w
40 Weapons
 N6860300WPNI

External Lock Bar

Gun Partitions for Rifle Storage

Foam Inserts for Pistol Storage
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Foam Inserts for Pistol Storage

Gun Partitions for Rifle Storage

Foam Insert
(includes mesh liner)

Minimum 
Drawer Height

Weapons per 
Drawer Drawer Width

250PSF1 13 44 Slender 17-15/16"

250PSF2 13 64 Standard 25-1/8"

250PSF3 13 80 Medium 31-1/2"

250PSF4 13 100 Extra 39-1/2"

250PSF5 13 140 Double 54-11/16"

Rifle Partitions by Weapon Style Extra Wide Cabinet Double Wide Cabinet

Weapon Model Minimum 
Drawer Height

Partition 
Number

Weapons per 
Drawer

Partition 
Number

Weapons per 
Drawer

SUBMACHINE GUN

A4 13 250GSP1 8 250GSP3 15

A5 14 250GSP1 8 250GSP3 15

MP5A2 13 250GSP1 8 250GSP3 15

MP5A3 14 250GSP1 8 250GSP3 15

M3A1 12 250GSP5 11 250GSP6 15

SD 14 250GSP1 8 250GSP3 15

CARBINE

CAR15 13 250GSP2 8 - -

M4 13 250GSP1 8 250GSP3 15

M4A1 13 250GSP1 8 250GSP3 15

MACHINE GUN

MAG-58 16 - - 250GSP4 5

M240B 16 - - 250GSP4 5

M240G 16 - - 250GSP4 5

M249 16 - - 250GSP4 5

SHOTGUN

M1200 13 250GSP1* 8 250GSP2 8

RIFLE

M16 13 250GSP1* 8 250GSP2 8

M16 w/ M203 13 - - 250GSP2 8

M-1A 13 - - 250GSP2 8

SNIPER RIFLE

M-24 13 - - 250GSP2 8

BARREL

M2 13 - - 250GSP2 8

Rifle Partitions
(includes mesh liner) Drawer Width

250GSP1 Medium 31-1/2"

250GSP5 Medium 31-1/2"

250GSP2 Double 54-11/16"

250GSP3 Double 54-11/16"

250GSP4 Double 54-11/16"

250GSP6 Double 54-11/16"

*Weapons length must be less than 39-1/4" for storage in Extra Wide Cabinet
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Cabinet Width Item No.

Hardwood Top   
1-3/4" Thick

30" NHT30NN00K
36-3/8" NHT36NN00K
44-3/8" NHT45NN00K

Steel Retainer Top  
3/4" raised edges with 
vinyl mat

30"  NRT30NN00K
36-3/8"  NRT36NN00K
44-3/8"  NRT45NN00K

Drawer Width Item No.

Black Polyester Mesh 
Drawer Liner

25-3/8" NML30NN00K
31-3/4" NML36NN00K
39-3/4" NML45NN00K

Standard 30"w 
Overall height 38-5/8"h
6 drawers 
75 compartments
 S3530301019

�� ��
�� ��
�� ��
�� ��

�� ��

�� ��

Medium 36-3/8"w 
Overall height 42-9/16"h
5 drawers 
84 compartments
 S4045301021
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Standard 30"w
Overall height 38-5/8"h
5 drawers 
92 compartments
 S3530301020
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�� ��
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Extra 44-3/8"w 
Overall height 38-5/8"h
5 drawers 
64 compartments
 S3545301023
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MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS | MOBILE CABINETS

MOBILE CABINETS
 
Modular drawer cabinets feature a capacity of 400 lbs per 
drawer. Mobile cabinets include 2 fixed and 2 swivel 6" 
dia. casters. Each cabinet also includes a tubular handle. 
Cabinet ships assembled with minor assembly required for 
casters and handle. 

A variety of options are available to allow you to make 
these pre-designed configurations best fit your needs. 
 
CHOOSE YOUR OPTIONS
  Choose one of the six color options for the cabinet 
     Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color 

  Choose one of the six color options for the drawers
     Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color

  Choose compartment option
     0 - Empty drawers (no layout kits)
     I - Layout kits (pre-configured partitions and dividers)

DRAWER NUMBER
04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

 "U" Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-1/4"

 "S" Side Height 1-7/8" 3" 4-3/8" 6-1/4"

 "F" Front Height 3-1/16" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-7/16" 6-3/16" 7" 7-3/4" 8-9/16" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-5/16" 14-1/16"

U

F

S

CABINET ACCESSORIES
Upgrade the work surface of your cabinet by adding a hardwood or 
retainer top. Mesh drawer liners are also available.  (ships unassembled)

*Most popular cabinets shown. Contact Republic for even more sizes and drawer configurations.

Cabinet and Drawers available in 6 premier color options

Airforce Blue Monorail GrayRed Baron

Dove GrayDark Sea Blue Vulcan Black
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Cabinet Width Item No.

Hardwood Top   
1-3/4" Thick

45-4/8" (2 Slender) NHT45WNN00K
60" (2 Standard) NHT60WNN00K

Steel Retainer Top  
3/4" raised edges 
with vinyl mat

45-4/8" (2 Slender)  NRT45WNN00K
60" (2 Standard)  NRT60WNN00K

Drawer Width Item No.

Black Polyester 
Mesh Drawer Liner

18-3/16" NML22NN00K
25-3/8" NML30NN00K

Overall height 39-3/4"h
10 drawers
208 compartments
 S352230W1005 - 45-5/8"w 
 S353030W2005 - 60"w

Overall height 39-3/4"h
6 drawers / 1 door
108 compartments
 S352230W1001 - 45-5/8"w 
 S353030W2001 - 60"w

Overall height 39-3/4"h
12 drawers / 1 door
216 compartments
 S352230W1004 - 45-5/8"w 
 S353030W2004 - 60"w

Overall height 43-3/4"h
5 drawers
60 compartments
 S402230W1002 - 45-5/8"w 
 S403030W2002 - 60"w
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MOBILE CABINETS
 
Modular drawer cabinets feature a capacity of 400 lbs per 
drawer. Mobile cabinets include 2 fixed and 2 swivel 6" 
dia. casters. Each cabinet also includes a tubular handle. 
Cabinets with doors include one adjustable shelf behind 
each door. Cabinet ships assembled with minor assembly 
required for casters and handle. 

A variety of options are available to allow you to make 
these pre-designed configurations best fit your needs. 
 
CHOOSE YOUR OPTIONS
  Choose one of the six color options for the cabinet 
     Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color 

  Choose one of the six color options for the drawers
     Use the Letter Designation for the chosen color

  Choose compartment option
     0 - Empty drawers (no layout kits)
     I - Layout kits (pre-configured partitions and dividers)

DRAWER NUMBER
04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

 "U" Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-1/4"

 "S" Side Height 1-7/8" 3" 4-3/8" 6-1/4"

 "F" Front Height 3-1/16" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-7/16" 6-3/16" 7" 7-3/4" 8-9/16" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2" 13-5/16" 14-1/16"

U
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S

CABINET ACCESSORIES
Upgrade the work surface of your cabinet by adding a hardwood or 
retainer top. Mesh drawer liners are also available.  (ships unassembled)

shown with optional hardwood top

MOBILE WORKSTATIONS | MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

*Most popular cabinets shown. Contact Republic for even more sizes and drawer configurations.

Cabinet and Drawers available in 6 premier color options

Airforce Blue Monorail GrayRed Baron

Dove GrayDark Sea Blue Vulcan Black
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MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS | WORK BENCHES

MODULAR CABINET WORKBENCHES
 
Upgrade any modular drawer cabinet into a 
complete work bench set up. Start with either 
a standard or slender wide modular drawer 
cabinet. (see pages 46-51 for cabinet options)

Build a basic work bench by adding a work 
surface and a panel leg. Add either an adjustable 
footrest, a stringer, or an under-counter shelf to 
help stabilize your new work bench. 

Workbenches can also be built using two 
modular drawer cabinets on either end of the 
work surface. Add other accessories to create the 
perfect workbench for your needs.  

Leg Height Item No.

Open Panel

Desk 26-7/8"h RS251OPL270

Table 30-1/8"h RS251OPL310

Bench 33-1/4"h RS251OPL350

Mid-Range 37-3/16"h RS251OPL400

Counter 44-1/4"h RS251OPL490

Closed Panel

Desk 26-7/8"h RS251CPL270

Table 30-1/8"h RS251CPL310

Bench 33-1/4"h RS251CPL350

Mid-Range 37-3/16"h RS251CPL400

Counter 44-1/4"h RS251CPL490

Hardwood Work Surface  
30"d x 1-3/4"h Item No.

30"w RS251WHD30

45"w RS251WHD45

60"w RS251WHD60

72"w RS251WHD72

84"w RS251WHD84

90"w RS251WHD90

96"w RS251WHD96

120"w RS251WHD120

1

12

2

4

5

3

Adjustable Footrest Item No.

27" to 46-1/4" RS240853

46-1/4" to 69" RS240854

18" to 29" RS240855

3

Cabinet and Drawers available in 6 premier color options

Airforce Blue Monorail GrayRed Baron

Dove GrayDark Sea Blue Vulcan Black
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Stringer Work Surface Item No.

Standard Wide 
Cabinet-to-Leg Configuration

36"w RS251STR36SL

60"w RS251STR60SL

72"w RS251STR72SL

96"w RS251STR96SL

Slender Wide 
Cabinet-to-Leg Configuration

60"w RS251STR60

72"w RS251STR72

96"w RS251STR96

Leg-to-Leg Configuration

30"w RS251STR45WB

45"w RS251STR60WB

60"w RS251STR72WB

72"w RS251STR84WB

84"w RS251STR90WB

90"w RS251STR96WB

End Stops Work Surface Item No.

Back Stops

60"w RS251WBS60

72"w RS251WBS72

84"w RS251WBS84

90"w RS251WBS90

Side Stops
Left Side RS251WSSL

Right Side RS251WSSR

Risers and Accessories Size Item No.

Risers

60"w x 10-1/2"d x 12"h RS2625

60"w x 14"d x 18"h RS2626

72"w x 10-1/2"d x 12"h RS2628

72"w x 14"d x 18"h RS2929

Pick Racks
60"w RS2630

72"w RS2631

Plastic Bins

4-1/8"w x 4-1/8"d x 3"h RS78203

4-1/8"w x 7-1/4"d x 3"h RS78206

5-7/8"w x 11-1/2"d x 5"h RS78209

WORK BENCHES | MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

4

5
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Modesty Panel Cabinet Height Work 
Surface Item No.

Used with  
Slender Cabinets

Desk/Table Height 60" W RS251MDP60270SL

Bench/Mid-Range Height 60" W RS251MDP60270

Desk/Table Height 72" W RS251MDP60350SL

Bench/Mid-Range Height 72" W RS251MDP60350

Used with  
 Standard Cabinets

Desk/Table Height 60" W RS251MDP72270SL

Bench/Mid-Range Height 60" W RS251MDP72270

Desk/Table Height 72" W RS251MDP72350SL

Bench/Mid-Range Height 72" W RS251MDP72350

Under-Counter Shelf for  
Cabinet-to-Leg 
Configuration

Work 
Surface Item No.

Used with  
Slender Cabinets

60"w RS251UCS60SL

72"w RS251UCS72SL

96"w RS251UCS96SL

Used with  
 Standard Cabinets

60"w RS251UCS60

72"w RS251UCS72

96"w RS251UCS96

MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS | WORK BENCHES

MODULAR CABINET WORKBENCHES
 
Upgrade your work bench set up into an office 
friendly option with modesty panels.

Increase your work surface area and storage by 
adding a bookcase riser and bookcases. 60" and 
72" wide bookcase risers are designed to support 
the weight of two loaded bookcases, while the 
90" wide bookcase riser can hold three.

6

7

9

10

8

6

7

Cabinet and Drawers available in 6 premier color options

Airforce Blue Monorail GrayRed Baron

Dove GrayDark Sea Blue Vulcan Black
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Bookcase Riser Size Item No.

Bookcase Riser
60"w x 14"d

18"h RS251BRS6018

21"h RS251BRS6021

24"h RS251BRS6024

Bookcase Riser
72"w x 14"d

18"h RS251BRS7218

21"h RS251BRS7221

24"h RS251BRS7224

Bookcase Riser
90"w x 14"d

18"h RS251BRS9018

21"h RS251BRS9021

24"h RS251BRS9024

Bookcase Corner Riser

18"h RS251BCR3018

21"h RS251BCR3021

24"h RS251BCR3024

WORK BENCHES | MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

8

Bookcase Back Panel Size Item No.

60"w Back Panel

18"h RS251RBP6018

21"h RS251RBP6021

24"h RS251RBP6024

72"w Back Panel

18"h RS251RBP7218

21"h RS251RBP7221

24"h RS251RBP7224

90"w Back Panel

18"h RS251RBP9018

21"h RS251RBP9021

24"h RS251RBP9024

Bookcase Size Item No.

Open Bookcase

30"w x 14"d x 24-3/4"h RS251BKC270

30"w x 14"d x 31-1/8"h RS251BKC350

36"w x 14"d x 24-3/4"h RS251BKC270M

36"w x 14"d x 31-1/8"h RS251BKC350M

Closed Bookcase
(2 Doors)

30"w x 14"d x 24-3/4"h RS251BKCD270

30"w x 14"d x 31-1/8"h RS251BKCD350

36"w x 14"d x 24-3/4"h RS251BKCD270M

36"w x 14"d x 31-1/8"h RS251BKCD350M

9

10
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Width Depth Steel Top Hardwood Top Shop Top®

48"
30" RS232765 RS232715 RS232739

36" RS232766 RS232716 RS232740

60"
30" RS232767 RS232717 RS232741

36" RS232768 RS232718 RS232742

72"
30" RS232769 RS232719 RS232743

36" RS232770 RS232720 RS232744

96" 36" RS232774 RS232722 RS232745

Workbench Size Back & End 
Stops

Lower Shelf 
(12"d)* Riser

Width Depth

48"
30" 232600

RS232640 RS232624
36" 232601

60"
30" 232602

RS232642 RS232625
36" 232603

72"
30" 232604

RS232644 RS232626
36" 232605

96" 36" - RS232646 -

Drawer w/ Keyed Lock

18"w x 18"d x 6"h RS232788

Depth Leg Assembly
(one pair)

30" RS232758

36" RS232759

Width Stringer

48" RS232650

60" RS232651

72" RS232652

96" RS232653

PRECISE HEIGHT ADJUSTMENTS

PRE-DESIGNED WORKBENCHES

BUILD YOUR OWN

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Select Work Surface, Legs, and Stringer

WORKBENCHES

Whether you’re sitting or standing, this workbench adapts easily to your 
preferred working posture. The overall height range of the adjustable 
legs is 32.25” to 44.25” high giving you a remarkable 12” range of height 
adjustment.

Choose from a variety of work surfaces and sizes. Optional accessories 
are available to help you create the ideal workstation for your needs.  
Pre-designed workbenches are available in the most popular sizes. 

Components and accessories are also sold separately. Steel workbench 
components are available in Dove Gray. Workbenches ship unassembled.

*Two shelves can be used to create more storage depth.

Includes Width Depth Steel Top Hardwood Top Shop Top®

Includes:  
1 Work Surface

1 Pair Adjustable Legs
1 Stringer

60" 30" RS232502A RS232540A RS232488A

60" 36" RS232503A RS232541A RS232489A

72" 30" RS232504A RS232542A RS232490A

72" 36" RS232505A RS232543A RS232491A

Available In #20 Dove Gray
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WHERE HISTORY MEETS MODERN FUNCTIONALITY

METAL STOOLS

INDUSTRIAL SEATING

The 1901 Stool features generously sized square seat with 
rounded corners and a diamond pattern perforation. These stools 
feature flared legs, making stacking and storing them a breeze. 
The channel braces on the stools offer stability and double as 
footrests! Each stool includes a hook that attaches to the inside 
edge of the seat for hanging bags or purses. Stools are all-welded 
and finished with our durable powder coat paint finish. Stools ship 
assembled, hook ships loose.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
For maximum comfort, add the curved steel back. This back has 
matching diamond perforations as well as an easy grip opening 
to make moving or carrying the stool easier. Our solid wood seat 
featuring a warm walnut stain fits neatly on top of the stool and 
bolts securely in place. 

Republic's workbench seating boasts rugged 
construction, featuring polyurethane seats and 
backs engineered to ensure durability even 
under challenging conditions. Their ergonomic 
design caters to a wide range of body types, 
offering multiple height adjustments for 
prolonged comfort. Items ship unassembled.

RS2024N RS1990 RS2092N

*Seats and Backs ship loose.

Item 24"h 30"h

Stool RS231800 RS231900

Stool w/ Steel Back RS231804 RS231904

Stool w/ Wood Seat RS231808 RS231908

Stool w/ Steel Back  
& Wood Seat RS231812 RS231912

Steel Back RS231950

Wood Seat RS231955

1901 Stools Feature:
	• 24" or 30" Height
	• 14-Gauge Steel
	• Powder Coat Finish
	• Diamond Pattern Ventilation
	• 500 lb Capacity

20 - Dove Gray

94 - Jet Black

16 - Red Baron

Standard Industrial Chair  Spider Stool Sit-Stand Stool

Item RS2024N RS1990 RS2092N

Capacity 300 lbs 300 lbs 300 lbs

Adjustable Seat Height 17"h to 35"h Seat Height 21"h to 31"h Seat Height 24"h - 34"h
20° Pivot Range for Seat Angle

Dimensions Seat - 16"w x 16"d
Backrest - 14-3/4"w x 8"h

Seat - 16-1/2"w x 16-1/2"d
Backrest - 15-1/2"w x 12-1/2"h Seat - 14"w x 8-1/2"d

Includes

Tubular Bottom Steel Base w/ Glides
25" Wide Five Leg Base

2 Level Footrest
Pneumatic Lift

Tubular Bottom Steel Base w/ Glides
25" Wide Five Leg Base
20" Diameter Foot Ring

Pneumatic Lift

Tubular Steel Column Construction
Gravity Locking System

Handle and Rollers for Mobility



66     |     republicstorage.com

APPLICATIONS

HEAVY-DUTY STORAGE

AVAILABLE WIDTHS 36" | 39" | 48" | 60"

AVAILABLE DEPTHS 21" | 24" | 48" | 60"

AVAILABLE HEIGHTS 46" | 64" | 60" | 76" | 82"

OVERALL COST $$$

ASSEMBLY Easy

All-welded storage cabinets offer the strength, flexibility, and 
overall capacity for industrial and manufacturing facilities as 
well as warehouses, automotive shops, and garages. 

USE FOR: Storing heavy tools, equipment, or supplies.

SECURED STORAGE 
To ensure maximum security, the 
all-welded storage cabinets feature a 
robust 3-point latching system with a 
padlock hasp integrated into the handle. 
This allows you to securely lock the 
cabinet, protecting your valuable items 
from unauthorized access and ensuring 
peace of mind.

ADJUSTABLE SHELVES 
Shelves are adjustable on 3" centers, 
allowing you to customize the interior 
space to accommodate items of 
various sizes. Each shelf boasts an 
impressive payload capacity of 1,450 
lbs, ensuring that you can store heavy 
equipment, tools, and supplies with 
ease and confidence

FORKLIFT BASE 
Welded 4" high legs are welded 
directly to the cabinet, serving as 
a sturdy base and allowing forklifts 
to easily transport and maneuver 
them. This feature enhances the 
cabinet's versatility and makes them a 
convenient choice for warehouses and 
other industrial environments. 

We build the all-welded storage cabinets using 14-gauge 
steel. The all-welded construction creates rugged and 
durable industrial steel cabinets. Welded hinge plates to 
each door feature heavy-duty brass hinge pins to keep the 
doors aligned so that the close flush and open easily. 
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ALL-WELDED STORAGE CABINETS

INDUSTRIAL STORAGE CABINETS
All-welded storage cabinets are built to withstand the 
toughest storage challenges. These heavy-duty cabinets 
are constructed from durable 14-gauge steel, ensuring 
long-lasting durability and reliability.

With a remarkable weight capacity of 1,450 pounds per 
shelf, our all-welded storage cabinets provide ample 
storage space for even the heaviest items, making them 
ideal for industrial, commercial, and warehouse settings. 
The shelves are designed to handle heavy loads without 
bowing or bending, ensuring that your valuable items are 
stored securely.

Whether you need to store heavy tools, equipment, or 
supplies, our all-welded storage cabinets offer a reliable 
and secure storage solution that can handle the toughest 
demands. A variety of sizes and configurations are 
available to help you find the perfect storage cabinet to 
meet your needs.

All-welded cabinets are ideal for a wide range of 
applications across various industries. They can withstand 
the demands of heavy-duty environments and keep 
essential items organized and easily accessible.
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CABINET VARIETY
The all-welded storage cabinets are highly versatile, offering different configurations to meet a wide range of storage 
needs. Whether you require a combination cabinet with a mix of half-shelves and hanging storage, bin storage cabinets 
for organizing small parts and components, or deep door cabinets for accommodating larger items, our all-welded 
storage cabinets cater to the unique requirements of various industries and applications, providing durable storage 
solutions.
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ALL-WELDED STORAGE CABINETS | SHELF CABINETS

ALL-WELDED SHELF CABINETS
 
All-welded cabinets are built with 14-gauge steel 
construction. The heavy-duty steel doors feature 
5/16" brass-pin hinges for smooth operation 
and precise alignment. A secure 3-point locking 
system includes a 3/8" latch rod on the right 
door. The handle includes an integrated hasp to 
accept a user provided padlock.

Shelves are adjustable on 3" centers, each 
capable of holding a payload of up to 1,450 lbs. 
The 4" high legs create a forklift base allowing 
convenient transportation of the cabinet as 
needed. 
 
All-Welded Cabinet Features:
	• 14-Gauge Steel Construction
	• 1,450 lbs load capacity per shelf
	• Turn handle with Padlock Hasp
	• 4" High Welded Legs

Available In #20 Dove Gray

• Denotes Stock Item

W x D x H No. of Shelves Cabinet Extra 
Shelf

36" x 21" x 82" 4 Full RS1114 • RS11161 •

36" x 24" x 82" 4 Full RS1115 • RS11191 •

48" x 24" x 82" 4 Full RS1120 • RS1161 •

60" x 24" x 82" 4 Full RS1120 • RS1146 •

W x D x H No. of Shelves Cabinet Extra 
Shelf

36" x 21" x 82" 4 Full RS1114 • RS11161 •

36" x 24" x 82" 4 Full RS1115 • RS11191 •

48" x 24" x 82" 4 Full RS1120 • RS1161 •

60" x 24" x 82" 4 Full RS1120 • RS1146 •

W x D x H No. of Shelves Cabinet Extra Half 
Shelf

36" x 24" x 82" 1 Full / 3 Half RS1121 • RS1162

48" x 24" x 82" 1 Full / 3 Half RS1148 • RS1165

60" x 24" x 82" 1 Full / 3 Half RS1149 • RS1166

W x D x H No. of Shelves Cabinet Extra 
Shelf

36" x 21" x 46" 2 Full RS1110 • RS11161 •

36" x 21" x 64" 3 Full RS1112 • RS11161 •

36" x 24" x 64" 3 Full RS1113 • RS11191 •

48" x 24" x 64" 3 Full RS1147 • RS1161 •

W x D x H No. of Shelves Cabinet Extra 
Shelf

60" x 24 x 67-1/2" 3 Full RS1170 • RS1146 •

COMBINATION CABINETS
Includes one fixed full-width shelf, one partition, one coat 
rod, and three adjustable half-width shelves. 

COMPACT CABINETS
Shorter height cabinets with adjustable full-width shelves.

MOBILE CABINET
6"h casters; 2 swivel w/ brake, 2 rigid - 2,800 total capacity

STANDARD SHELF CABINETS
Includes four adjustable full-width shelves.

VENTILATED SHELF CABINETS
Includes four adjustable full-width shelves and diamond 
perforations on both doors.
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VISIBLE CABINETS | ALL-WELDED STORAGE CABINETS

ALL-WELDED VISIBLE CABINETS
 
All-welded cabinets are built with 14-gauge steel 
construction. The heavy-duty steel doors feature 
5/16" brass-pin hinges for smooth operation 
and precise alignment. A secure 3-point locking 
system includes a 3/8" latch rod on the right 
door. The handle includes an integrated hasp 
to accept a user provided padlock. Lexan door 
inserts allow quick visibility of the cabinet 
contents. 

Shelves are adjustable on 3" centers, each 
capable of holding a payload of up to 1,450 lbs. 
The 4" high legs create a forklift base allowing 
convenient transportation of the cabinet as 
needed. 
 
All-Welded Cabinet Features:
	• 14-Gauge Steel Construction
	• 1,450 lbs load capacity per shelf
	• 3/16" thick Lexan door inserts
	• Turn handle with Padlock Hasp
	• 4" High Welded Legs

Available In #20 Dove Gray

• Denotes Stock Item

W x D x H No. of Shelves Cabinet Extra 
Shelf

48" x 24" x 82" 4 Full RS1120V• RS1161 •

48" x 24" x 82" 4 Full RS1120SC RS1161 •

W x D x H No. of Shelves Cabinet Extra 
Shelf

36" x 21" x 82" 3 Full RS1123V • RS11161 •

W x D x H Doors Cabinet

48" x 24" x 82" 2 Visible / 2 Solid RS11204DV

48" x 24" x 82" 4 Solid RS11204D

4-DOOR CABINETS
Includes one fixed full-width shelf per compartment. 
Available with two visible doors, or all solid doors

VISIBLE SHELF CABINETS
Includes four adjustable full-width shelves.
Safety Center available in SUNSHINE YELLOW

VISIBLE COMBINATION BIN CABINET
Includes 3 adjustable full-width shelves and  
16 large plastic parts bins. (8-1/4"w x 14-3/4"d x 7"h)
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ALL-WELDED STORAGE CABINETS | BIN CABINETS

ALL-WELDED BIN / SHELF CABINETS
 
All-welded cabinets are built with 14-gauge steel 
construction. The heavy-duty steel doors feature 
5/16" brass-pin hinges for smooth operation 
and precise alignment. A secure 3-point locking 
system includes a 3/8" latch rod on the right 
door. The handle includes an integrated hasp to 
accept a user provided padlock. 

Shelves are adjustable on 3" centers, each 
capable of holding a payload of up to 1,450 lbs. 
The 4" high legs create a forklift base allowing 
convenient transportation of the cabinet as 
needed. 
Note: Bins ship loose inside cabinet
 
All-Welded Cabinet Features:
	• 14-Gauge Steel Construction
	• 1,450 lbs load capacity per shelf
	• Removable plastic bins
	• Turn handle with Padlock Hasp
	• 4" High Welded Legs

Available In #20 Dove Gray

• Denotes Stock Item

W x D x H Includes Cabinet Extra Half 
Shelf

36" x 21" x 82"

1 Full Shelf 
3 Half Shelves 
50 Small Bins 
14 Large Bins

RS1122 • RS1163 •

W x D x H Includes Cabinet Extra Half 
Shelf

36" x 21" x 82" 3 Full Shelves 
14 Large Bins RS1123 • RS11161 •

W x D x H Includes Cabinet Extra 
Shelf

36" x 21" x 82"
3 Full Shelves
86 Small Bins
16 Large Bins

RS1156 • RS11161 •

W x D x H Includes Cabinet Extra 
Shelf

36" x 21" x 82" 4 Full Shelves
81 Small Bins RS1155 • RS11161 •

64 BIN CABINET
Full-width shelf and partition are have fixed position 
Half-width shelves are adjustable

102 BIN CABINET
Full-width shelves are adjustable

16 BIN CABINET
Full-width shelves are adjustable

81 BIN CABINET
Full-width shelves are adjustable
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BIN CABINETS | ALL-WELDED STORAGE CABINETS

ALL-WELDED BIN CABINETS
 
All-welded cabinets are built with 14-gauge steel 
construction. The heavy-duty steel doors feature 
5/16" brass-pin hinges for smooth operation 
and precise alignment. A secure 3-point locking 
system includes a 3/8" latch rod on the right 
door. The handle includes an integrated hasp to 
accept a user provided padlock. 

The 4" high legs create a forklift base allowing 
convenient transportation of the cabinet as 
needed. 
Note: Bins ship loose inside cabinet
 
All-Welded Cabinet Features:
	• 14-Gauge Steel Construction
	• Removable plastic bins
	• Turn handle with Padlock Hasp
	• 4" High Welded Legs

Available In #20 Dove Gray

• Denotes Stock Item

W x D x H Includes Cabinet

36" x 21" x 82" 100 Small Bins 
36 Large Bins RS1124 •

W x D x H Includes Cabinet

48" x 21" x 82" 136 Small Bins 
45 Large Bins RS1136

W x D x H Includes Cabinet

60" x 21" x 82" 170 Small Bins 
54 Large Bins RS1141 •

Bin Size W x D x H Capacity Item No. Bin 
Divider

Small 4-1/8" x 5-3/8" x 3" 10 lbs 78222 • 78223

Large 8-1/4" x 14-3/4" x 7" 60 lbs 78228 • 78229

136 BIN CABINET

181 BIN CABINET

224 BIN CABINET

ADDITIONAL BINS AND DIVIDERS
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ALL-WELDED STORAGE CABINETS | DEEP-DOOR CABINETS

ALL-WELDED DEEP-DOOR CABINETS
 
All-welded cabinets are built with 14-gauge steel 
construction. The heavy-duty steel doors feature 
5/16" brass-pin hinges for smooth operation 
and precise alignment. A secure 3-point locking 
system includes a 3/8" latch rod on the right 
door. The handle includes an integrated hasp to 
accept a user provided padlock. 

Shelves are adjustable on 3" centers, each 
capable of holding a payload of up to 1,450 lbs. 
The 4" high legs create a forklift base allowing 
convenient transportation of the cabinet as 
needed. 

Cabinet interior is 21" deep. The deep doors 
are 5-5/8" deep with hard composition caster 
underneath to maintain positive alignment. 
Unique tilt-bins swing forward to allow 100% 
access to contents. 
Note: Tilt-bins are pre-assembled while large bins 
ship loose inside cabinet
 
All-Welded Cabinet Features:
	• 14-Gauge Steel Construction
	• 1,450 lbs load capacity per shelf
	• Removable plastic bins
	• Turn handle with Padlock Hasp
	• 4" High Welded Legs

Available In #20 Dove Gray

W x D x H Includes Cabinet Extra 
Shelf

39" x 27" x 76" 4 Full Shelves
24 Tilt-Bins RS1156 RS1160

W x D x H Includes Cabinet Extra 
Shelf

39" x 27" x 76" 2 Full Shelves
24 Tilt-Bins RS1126 RS1160

W x D x H Includes Cabinet
Extra 
Half 
Shelf

39" x 27" x 76"

1 Full Shelf 
3 Half shelves 
12 Large bins
24 Tilt-bins

RS1128 RS1164

W x D x H Includes Cabinet Extra 
Shelf

39" x 27" x 76"
4 Full Shelves
6 Door Shelves
12 Tilt-bins

RS1127 RS1160

4 SHELF / 24 BIN CABINET

2 SHELF / 40 BIN CABINET

4 SHELF / 36 COMBINATION BIN CABINET

4 SHELF / 12 BIN CABINET

Note: Door shelves adjustable on 5-1/2" centers with 
75 lb capacity
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DEEP-DOOR CABINETS | ALL-WELDED STORAGE CABINETS

W x D x H Includes Cabinet

39
" x
 3
6-
1/
2"
 x
 7
6" 39" Shelf Adjustable Shelf

4 Door Shelves
16 Tilt-Bins
1 Drawer w/ Top Cover & Locking Latch
3 Drawers 
 drawer interiors are 31-1/2"w x 25-1/8"d 
 drawer heights: 2-1/4" | 3" | 4-5/8"  | 4-5/8"

RS1104F

W x D x H Includes Cabinet
60

" x
 3
6-
1/
2"
 x
 6
0" Shelf (14"w) with Coat Rod

5 Door Shelves
18 Tilt-Bins
Roll out shelf
4 Drawers 
 drawer interiors are 39-1/2"w x 25-1/8"d 
 drawer heights: 2-1/4" | 3" | 9-3/8" | 9-3/8"    

RS1101F

W x D x H Includes Cabinet

60
" x
 3
6-
1/
2"
 x
 6
0" Shelf (14"w) with Coat Rod

52 Small Bins
18 Tilt-Bins
Roll out shelf
4 Drawers 
 drawer interiors are 39-1/2"w x 25-1/8"d 
 drawer heights: 2-1/4" | 3" | 9-3/8" | 9-3/8"    

RS1102F

W x D x H Includes Cabinet

60
" x
 3
6-
1/
2"
 x
 6
0" 3 Adjustable Shelves (21-1/4"w)

5 Door Shelves
18 Tilt-Bins
1 Drawer w/ Top Cover & Locking Latch
5 Drawers 
 drawer interiors are 31-1/2"w x 25-1/8"d 
 drawer heights: 2-1/4" | 3" | 4-5/8" | 4-5/8" | 9-3/8" | 9-3/8"    

RS1103F

4 DRAWER / 18 BIN MAINTENANCE CENTER

6 DRAWER / 18 BIN MAINTENANCE CENTER

4 DRAWER / 16 BIN MAINTENANCE CENTER

4 DRAWER / 70 BIN MAINTENANCE CENTER

MAINTENANCE CENTER DRAWERS 
Designed from our modular drawer cabinets, these drawers 
have a capacity of 400 lbs per drawer. This internal drawer 
cabinet creates perfect storage for small items, parts, and tools. 

An external lockbar includes a hasp that can hold a user 
provided padlock to easily secure the drawers closed.
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1200 SERIES CABINETS

1200 SERIES CABINETS
 
These economical storage cabinets feature 
durable steel construction with modern 
squared corners that provide a sleek look. The 
full height double doors open wide to allow full 
access to all areas of the cabinet. The 2-3/4"h 
base provides extra toe room below the doors. 

Shelves can be adjusted on 3/4" centers 
without tools. Each shelf is held in place with 
four clips. The chrome plated handle turns a 
3-point locking  locking system to secure the 
doors closed. The handle includes an integrated 
lock with 2 keys. 
 
1200 Series Cabinet Features:
	• Steel construction
	• Shelves adjust on 3/4" centers
	• Locking turn handle with keys
	• 2-3/4" High base

Available In #20 Dove Gray

W x D x H Per Shelf 
Capacity Cabinet Extra Half 

Shelf

36" x 18" x 78" 75 lbs RS1289 • -

36" x 24" x 78" 75 lbs RS1299 • -

48" x 24" x 78" 75 lbs RS1233 • -

COMBINATION CABINETS
Includes one fixed full-width shelf, one partition, one coat 
rod, and four adjustable half-width shelves. 

W x D x H Per Shelf 
Capacity Cabinet Extra Shelf

36" x 18" x 78" 110 lbs RS1286 • RS12551 •

36" x 24" x 78" 110 lbs RS1296 • RS12601 •

48" x 24" x 78" 150 lbs RS1232 • RS12581 •

WARDROBE CABINETS
Includes one adjustable full-width shelf and one coat rod.

W x D x H Per Shelf 
Capacity Cabinet Extra Shelf

36" x 18" x 78" 110 lbs RS1281 • RS12551 •

36" x 24" x 78" 110 lbs RS1291 • RS12601 •

48" x 24" x 78" 150 lbs RS1231 • RS12581 •

STANDARD SHELF CABINETS
Includes four adjustable full-width shelves.

• Denotes Stock Item
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Inspired for government and military grade gear and 
equipment, this heavy-duty locker is fully ventilated with 
diamond perforations on all four sides. Pre-punched holes in 
the back, sides, and bottom are provided to attach the lockers 
to each other and/or the wall or floor. 

This all-welded industrial ventilated cabinet features heavy-
duty steel constructions. The 6" high legs provide clearance 
underneath for easy facility cleaning. The diamond perforated 
metal door and sides offer both visibilty and extra airflow. The 
turn handle can be secured with a user provided padlock. 

ALL-WELDED TA-50 GEAR LOCKER

ALL-WELDED VISIBILITY CABINET

Unit Includes:
	• 2 Bulk Storage Rack Welded Uprights
	• 8 Heavy-duty Beams
	• 4 Gravity Flow Wire Decks
	• 4 Anchoring Feet

Features:
	• 14 Gauge diamond perf door
	• 16 Gauge diamond perf sides
	• 18 Gauge solid back
	• 4 full width shelves
	• Steel Turn Handle with padlock hasp
	• 6" High legs 

W x D x H Includes Item No.

42"w x 24"d x 78"h
1 Full-width Shelf

1" Coat Rod
4 Single Prong Hooks

RS1100TA50 •

W x D x H Includes Item No.

24"w x 21"d x 78"h 4 full width shelves RS1130DP •

Available In #20 Dove Gray

Available In #20 Dove Gray

• Denotes Stock Item
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APPLICATIONS

FEATURES

AVAILABLE WIDTHS 12" | 15"

AVAILABLE DEPTHS 12" | 15" | 18"

AVAILABLE HEIGHTS 60" | 66" | 72" | 78"

OVERALL COST $$

ASSEMBLY Moderate to Easy

Lockers offer quick and easy storage of personal items. Several tier 
and size options are available to provide the perfect locker solution 
for your specific needs. 

RECESSED HANDLE 

The recessed steel handle sits flush 
with the locker door. The lift handle 
includes a hasp inside that can be 
secured with a hanging padlock. The 
recessed handle is also prepared to 
be fitted with a built-in lock as well. 

PULL HANDLE 

The steel pull handle includes a 
hasp that can be secured with a user 
provided padlock. A friction catch 
on the handle helps keep the door 
closed when no lock is being used. 

LOCKER LEGS 

Lockers can include 6"h legs 
integrated as part of the locker frame. 
These legs provide additional toe 
room beneath the locker. Rear legs 
are adjustable to help ensure a level 
installation. 

Every locker is built to last, with all door frame corners 
lapped and welded to create a strong, rigid assembly. The 
doors are constructed from a single piece of high-grade, 
prime Class 1, 16-gauge steel, ensuring exceptional strength 
and durability. 



                        republicstorage.com          77

LOCKERS

QUALITY LOCKERS 

Republic Storage Products has been a trusted name in the 
manufacturing of quality metal lockers and accessories for over a 
century. 

Our lockers are designed to meet the diverse needs of schools, 
gym locker rooms, and employee break areas, providing durability, 
functionality, and style. With an extensive range of tiers and sizes 
available, Republic continues to set the industry standard for steel 
lockers. 

Locker doors are equipped with louvers for ventilation and are pre-
punched to accommodate a Republic number plate. They include 
either recessed or pull handles, allowing for user-provided locks 
or built-in locks that can be directly installed. At Republic, we’re 
committed to delivering high-quality storage solutions that stand the 
test of time.

ASSEMBLY 

Republic lockers are available to be shipped unassembled or assembled. Unassembled lockers include the doors 
and frames shipped as one piece and then the remaining backs, sides, and accessories to be assembled with the 
include nuts and bolts. Lockers can also be ordered to be shipped assembled. Republic's factory assembly replaces 
the nuts and bolts assembly with a pop rivets. Hardware is still included for connecting multiple frames together. 

LO
CK
ER
S
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LOCKERS | PDQ LOCKERS

PDQ LOCKERS
 
The most popular sizes shipped at an accelerated rate! These lockers have a 
16-gauge door and frame with 24-gauge body. Standard handles can be secured 
with a user provided padlock or a built-in lock. PDQ lockers feature Classic 
Tan body parts. Doors, frames, and accessory colors can be selected in one of 
Republic's premier colors. Only one color per order is permitted, limit 200 frames. 

Lockers are available to ship unassembled or assembled. Doors are pre-punched 
to accept a number plate. All orders must be clearly marked as PDQ at the time of 
order and must arrive with numbering and color information. 
 
Single Tier PDQ:
	• 6"w louvers on top and bottom of the doors
	• Stainless steel recessed handle with finger lift
	• One shelf, one double prong hook, three single prong hooks 

Double & Triple Tier PDQ:
	• 6"w louvers on top and bottom of the doors
	• Stainless steel recessed handle with finger lift
	• One double prong hook, three single prong hooks

Six Tier PDQ:
	• 3"w louvers centered the doors
	• Steel pull handle with hasp

*Add 6" to overall height when legs are included

Single Tier Double Tier Triple Tier Six Tier Width Depth Overall Height*

Available Available Available Available 12"
12"

72"

15"
18"

Available Available - - 15"
12"
15"
18"

Available - - - 12"
12"

60"15"
18"

PDQ lockers have Classic Tan body parts and your choice of door/frame color

Dove Gray Jet Black

Classic Tan Hunter Green

Blue Streak Whitewash

Monorail Gray Wood Violet

Red Baron

Sunshine

(most popular color options shown below)
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Bases Item Size

6"h Closed Base
(for lockers w/ 6"h legs)

Front Base
12"w
15"w

End Base
12"d
15"d
18"d

4"h Zee Base
14-gauge

Available in Black Only
(for lockers w/o legs)

Front Row Base 72"w

Row Ends
12"d
15"d
18"d

Rear Leg -

Filler Width Height

Front Expansion 
Filler 12"w

60"h
66"h
72"h
78"h

Number Plate Standard Numbers 1-999
(no specials)

Recessed Trim Width Height

Top Trim w/ Splice Cap 72"w 3"h

Side Trim
(specify Left or Right Side) 3"w

60"h
72"h

Finishing Panel Depth Height

End Finishing Panel
Flat Top - Single Row

16-gauge
(minimal bolts around 

perimeter)

12"d
60"h15"d

18"d
12"d

72"h15"d
18"d

PDQ ACCESSORIES | LOCKERS

Continuous Sloping Hood Width Depth

Continuous Sloping Hood
18-gauge 72"w

12"d
15"d
18"d

Sloping Hood Splices -
12"d
15"d
18"d

Sloping Hood End Caps  
20-gauge  

(1 pair)
-

12"d
15"d
18"d

Top Fillers Width Depth

Slope Top Filler 12"w
12"d
15"d
18"d

Slope Top Corner Filler -
12"d
15"d
18"d

Flat Top Filler 12"w
12"d
15"d
18"d

Flat Top Filler -
12"d
15"d
18"d
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CELL PHONE LOCKERS
The 10-tier cell phone storage locker features a slim 9" wide frame with 6" high legs. 
Doors are pre-punched to accept a number plate. Lockers are available with either an 
electronic lock or a pull handle with a friction catch to hold a user provided padlock. The 
built-in digital locks are programmed for shared use* requiring the user to enter a 4-digit 
code to lock and unlock the door before it is reset. Lockers ship assembled.
 
Cell Phone Locker Features:
	• 18-gauge Frame with 24-gauge Body Parts
	• Doors are punched to accept a number plate
	• 6"h Legs and adjustable rear legs

LOCKERS | EMPLOYEE LOCKERS

• Denotes Stock Item

*includes 7/8" dia. steel coat rod

*Shared use locks allow a user to create their own 4-digit code to secure their items. 
Once the items are retrieved, the lock resets and is ready for the next independent user. 

Digital Lock

Locker Overall 
Width

Locker 
Depth

Overall 
Height 1-Wide 3-Wide

Six Tier 12"w

12"d

78"h

RS5332PC RS53323PC

15"d RS5342PC RS53423PC

18"d RS5362PC RS53623PC

16 Door 
Multi-Robe* 69"w 18"d 78"h RS5990PC -

4 Door 
Horizontal* 45"w 18"d 13-3/4"h RS5991CRPC -

Type Locker Opening Overall Dimensions Doors Item

Pull Handle 6-1/2"w x 6-3/4"w
9"w x 18"d x 78"h 10 RS091807TXSUS1

27"w x 18"d x 78"h 30 RS0918073TXSUS1

Digital Lock* 6-1/2"w x 6-3/4"w
9"w x 18"d x 78"h 10 RS091807TXSUS4

27"w x 18"d x 78"h 30 RS0918073TXSUS4

CLEARSIGHT LOCKERS
ClearSight lockers includes 16-gauge steel frame and 24-gauge body parts. Locker doors 
are engineered with high strength injection molded polycarbonate doors that meet 
flammability standards. The steel pull handle features a hasp that can accept a user 
provided padlock. The 6" high legs provide additional toe room below the locker door. 
 
ClearSight Locker Features:
	• 16-gauge Frame with 24-gauge Body Parts
	• Clear Polycarbonate Doors
	• Doors are punched to accept a number plate
	• Steel pull handle with hasp
	• 6"h Legs and adjustable rear legs
	• Available assembled or unassembled

#20 Dove Gray

#23 Classic Tan

#23 Classic Tan
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BENCHES | LOCKERS

• Denotes Stock Item

Bench Top Seat Depth Seat Length Item No.

Hardwood Bench Top
1-1/4"h

9-1/2"

3 ft NF100760-36

4 ft NF100760-48

5 ft NF100760-60

6 ft NF100760-72

7 ft NF100760-84

8 ft NF100760-96

9 ft NF100760-108

10 ft NF100760-120

ADA
Hardwood Bench Top

1-1/4"h

20" 3.5 ft NF100760-42X20

24" 4 ft NF100760-48X24

Aluminum Bench Top
1-3/4"h

10"

6 ft NF100762-72

8 ft NF100762-96

9 ft NF100762-108

10 ft NF100762-120

Pedestal Finish Size Item No.

Steel Powder Coat 16-1/2" h
8-1/4 dia base RSP7107529-1

Cast Iron Powder Coat 16" h 
2-1/4" dia post 7693857

Trapezoid
Black 

Anodized 
Aluminum

13-9/16" x 3" Base
16-1/4" h 7107650

Stainless 
Stainless 
Steel

(2-pack)

13-9/16" x 3" Base
16-1/4" h RS51862

Aluminum
Anodized 
Aluminum
(2-pack)

11-5/8" x 2-1/4" Base
15-1/4"h RS58202

LOCKER ROOM BENCHES
Republic locker room benches are the final piece for 
your locker room project. Hardwood tops are finished 
with two coats of clear acrylic. Anodized aluminum 
tops are lightweight and corrosion resistant.

Fit the anodized aluminum top with the aluminum 
pedestals. Hardwood tops can be used with any of our 
pedestal options. 



82     |     republicstorage.com

PREMIER COLORS

58 
Wisteria

15 
Blue Streak

47
Dark Sea Blue

36  
Brilliant Blue

57
Breakfast Blue

71
Marine Blue

66
Hunter Green

79
Minute Man Blue

56
Sage

54
Wood Violet

48
Air Force Blue

85
True Navy

18
Verdant Green

52 
Canyon

23  
Classic Tan

94
Jet Black

11  
Antique Vellum

65
Orange

97
Sunshine

40  
Wine Red

82
Red Velvet

16
Red Baron

46
Olive Drab

96
Whitewash

A SUPERIOR FINISH
Our preparation and finishing procedures 
deliver a superior powder coat surface, 
highly resistant to chipping, cracking, 
and corrosion, to create a lasting 
impression for your installation. 

CHOOSING PRODUCT COLOR 
WHEN ORDERING
Add the double character prefix (i.e. DD, 
PP) to the Catalog No.
For production lockers contact your 
Regional Manager.

REPUBLIC PREMIER COLORS
Republic’s Premier selection and/
or a computerized match to your 
custom color offer a virtually endless 
combination of choices–including two 
tone effects. 

49
Basalt Gray

51
Taupe

77 
Stone Gray

69 
Monorail Gray

20
Dove Gray

99
Sepia Brown

All color chips are reproductions and approximate the actual color as closely as possible. NOTE: Some parts or 
accessories without a powder coat finish will be marked as (NF) No Finish or (GV) Galvanized.
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Most Republic products are warranted against defects in materials 
and workmanship for 1 year from delivery date of product when 
used in accordance with Republic’s specifications and/or operating 
instructions. Republic will repair or replace, at its option, any part 
found upon examination to be defective.

A written extended warranty is available upon review and request. 
Customizations to products may cause order to be ineligible for 
an extended Warranty Statement. This warranty applies to the 
original purchaser only and the purchaser’s sole remedy under this 
warranty is limited to the repair and replacement of the products 
and specifically excludes consequential, incidental or other 
damages directly or indirectly resulting from failure or loss of use 
of, or by, Republic products. Damage from deliberate destruction 
and vandalism is excluded. The following items are warranted as 
stated:

STEEL LOCKERS
Republic lockers are warranted against defects in material and 
workmanship for 1 year from delivery date of product, when used 
in accordance with manufacturer’s specifications and maintenance 
procedure.* (This warranty applies to the original purchaser only, 
and purchaser’s sole remedy under this warranty is limited to 
replacement or repair of the product and specifically excludes 
consequential, incidental or any other damages directly or 
indirectly resulting from failure or loss of use of Republic products).  
*Lock warranties limited.

CABINETS
Republic cabinets are warranted against defects in material 
and workmanship for the life of the product for as long as the 
original purchaser retains ownership, possession and control 
of the product, and when product used in accordance with 
manufacturer’s specifications and load capacities. Shelf capacities 
are based on evenly distributed loads. Concentrated (point) loads 
or impact (dropped) loads could fail shelves even though load may 
be considerably less than the allowable evenly distributed load 
shown and would not be covered under warranty.

MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS
Republic warrants, only to the original purchaser, that its Modular 
Drawer Cabinets will remain free of defects in materials and 
workmanship for as long as the original purchaser retains 
ownership, possession and control of the product, when used in 
accordance with manufacturer’s specifications and maintenance 
procedure. 

Republic SHELVING AND RACK
Republic warrants that its 2000 & 8000 Series Shelving, Rivet Rack, 
and Bulk Storage Rack will remain free of defects in materials 
and workmanship for as long as the original purchaser retains 
ownership, possession and control of the product, when used in 
accordance with manufacturer’s specifications and load capacities. 
Shelf or Level capacities are based on evenly distributed loads. 
Concentrated (point) loads or impact (dropped) loads could fail 
shelves or levels even though load may be considerably less than 
the allowable evenly distributed load shown and would not be 
covered under warranty.

PALLET RACK
Pallet Rack products by Republic that are still the property of the 
original purchaser, are warranted to be free of defects in material 
and workmanship for 1-year when used according to agreed 
specifications and for ordinary applications for which the products 
were designed. This warranty does not apply to parts which, 
through normal use, require replacement during the warranty 
period. The original purchaser must notify Republic in writing as 
soon as any defect becomes apparent within fifteen (15) days.

ERGONOMIC SEATING
Republic warrants all seating to be free from manufacturing defects 
for the life of the product when it is used in accordance with 
manufacturer’s specifications and/or operating instructions. The life 
of the product is ten years for single shift users, five years for two 
shift users, and two-and-a-half years for three shift users, for users 
not weighing more than 250 pounds. Ergonomic sit-stands are 
warranted for five years.

OTHER PRODUCTS
Work surfaces and bench tops are warranted for 1-year against 
defects in materials and workmanship.

LIMITATIONS
1. The original purchaser must provide Republic in writing the date 
of purchase, the original invoice number, and a description of the 
defect, prior to returning any product under a warranty claim.

2. Products purchased by Republic such as casters, work surfaces, 
bench tops, pallet racks, and cantilever racks carry their 
manufacturer’s warranty.

3. If the product was damaged in transit, the original purchaser 
must file a claim with the carrier within five days of delivery. This 
is not considered a warranty claim.

Republic will not be responsible for charges of any repairs or 
alterations of the product unless made with Republic’s prior written 
consent. Routine replacement items such as safety clips, anchor 
bolts, and all parts that are replaced due to wear, misuse or abuse 
or etc. are not covered by this warranty. 
Warranty claims, which result from customer errors, failure to follow 
safe operational procedures or inadequate maintenance will not 
be accepted. Republic will not be responsible for damage due to 
explosion, fire, wind, flood, intentional abuse, normal wear and tear 
or use beyond the designed capacity of the product. Freight, labor 
or service charges for removal of defective parts and installation of 
replacement parts are not included. Buyer shall pay freight charges 
on the returned components covered under this warranty. Under 
any and all circumstances, the remaining warranty disclaimer and 
limitation of liability shall remain in effect. Any returned products 
must be handled via a return authorization from Republic, or they 
will be refused. For more information, contact Republic at 1-800-
323-0082.

PRODUCT WARRANTY
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